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Event  2   Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:39.36Ma, Lucy  14 _________________ _______1 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:39.93Nolan, Imogen  18 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc/H

2:40.44Reed, Lucy  14 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:42.24Salomone, Stella  18 _________________ _______4 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:42.66Dobie, Grace  16 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:42.95Izard, Tess  14 _________________ _______6 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:43.70Chen, Kimberly  13 _________________ _______7 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:43.75Loh-Hermans, Leona  15 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:44.03Lansbury, Amity  18 _________________ _______9 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:44.15Kelly, Charlotte  15 _________________ _______10 Firbank Aquastars

2:45.12Otto, Amelia  17 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:46.15Grover, Amelia  14 _________________ _______12 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:46.68Chan, Lily  15 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:46.98Cardow, Riley  19 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:47.91Draper, Lucinda  18 _________________ _______15 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:47.94Lister, Renae  14 _________________ _______16 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:48.33Lawrence, Eve  15 _________________ _______17 Essendon District Aquatic

2:49.50Greaves, Amelia  15 _________________ _______18 Westbourne Swim Club

2:49.59Graves, Maisy  15 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:51.72Pruis, Amy  16 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:51.91Young, Matilda  14 _________________ _______21 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:52.20Chan, Charisse  15 _________________ _______22 CA Tritons Inc

2:52.67Shang, Angelina  12 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:53.13Andres, Katherine  15 _________________ _______24 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:53.63Liu, Katherine  13 _________________ _______25 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:53.93Smyk, Macy  15 _________________ _______26 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

2:54.08Sibley, Lara  15 _________________ _______27 Essendon District Aquatic

2:55.73Biscocho, Cassandra Isabelle  15 _________________ _______28 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:55.86Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______29 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:56.32Hussein Eman, Layan  13 _________________ _______30 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:56.44Nguyen, Angelina  16 _________________ _______31 Essendon District Aquatic

2:56.84Bombagi, Allegra  14 _________________ _______32 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:57.78Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______33 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:59.19Zhang, Chelsea  13 _________________ _______34 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:59.54Neeson, Isabel  15 _________________ _______35 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:59.89Ford, Charlotte  13 _________________ _______36 Yarra Plenty Waves

Event  3   Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:16.68Dressel-de Bruyn, Felix  19 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:17.11Stoupas, Nicholas  18 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

2:19.81Nimmo, Jacob  19 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

2:20.39Dressel-de Bruyn, Milo  16 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:21.98Evans, Hamish  16 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:23.11Richards, Quinn  14 _________________ _______6 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

2:23.35Lansbury, Ashley  16 _________________ _______7 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:23.49Eagle, Xavier  15 _________________ _______8 Caulfield Aquatics

2:24.54Conheady, Dax  16 _________________ _______9 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:26.69Xu, Harold  15 _________________ _______10 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:27.03Chester, Jacob  16 _________________ _______11 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:27.66Worsam, Owen  20 _________________ _______12 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:27.85Stewart, Darcy  17 _________________ _______13 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc
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Event  3   ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

2:28.08Davies, Mitchell  18 _________________ _______14 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:29.70Malone, Max  17 _________________ _______15 Caulfield Aquatics

2:33.07Mills, Samuel  16 _________________ _______16 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:34.86Boutaud, Jeremy  19 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:35.03Kim, Peter  13 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:35.36Lee, Elson  19 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:35.75Guarino, Gabriel  16 _________________ _______20 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:36.71Luo, Harry  17 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:38.31Otto, Callum  15 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:38.46Davies, Spencer  16 _________________ _______23 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:39.14Song, Ji Xuan  16 _________________ _______24 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:39.49Ghouseini, Ayaan  15 _________________ _______25 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:39.54Ibaan, Marc  15 _________________ _______26 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:40.90Mariani, Adriano  14 _________________ _______27 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:40.97Shang, Benjamin  14 _________________ _______28 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:43.84Chahal, Arjun  15 _________________ _______29 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  4   Girls 13 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:28.67Chen, Kimberly  13 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:33.92Kang, Anna  13 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:34.16Dang, Victoria  12 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:36.34Luo, Amelia  13 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:36.99Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______5 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:37.12Liu, Rena  13 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:37.51Liu, Amber  12 _________________ _______7 Nuna Aqua Power

2:37.87Holt, Tayla  12 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:38.47Tao, Lexie  12 _________________ _______9 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:38.49Ford, Charlotte  13 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:39.18Zhuang, Ada Jinxin  13 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:39.60Liu, Katherine  13 _________________ _______12 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:40.78Danny, Claire  12 _________________ _______13 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:42.28Li, Xier  12 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:42.34Trinh, Julia  13 _________________ _______15 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

2:42.97Hussein Eman, Layan  13 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:43.00Jeffs, Niamh  12 _________________ _______17 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:43.86Kim, Annabella  13 _________________ _______18 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:43.89Zhao, Sadia  11 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:45.04Thornborrow, Isabelle  13 _________________ _______20 Firbank Aquastars

2:45.51Tan, Annabelle  13 _________________ _______21 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:45.80Tan, Gabriella  13 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:46.73Marchant, Audrey  13 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:46.86Smith, Phoebe  13 _________________ _______24 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:47.49Power Kahika-Lewis, Kadance  12 _________________ _______25 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:47.60Wang, Ellie  12 _________________ _______26 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:47.80Djie-Spiteri, Jacqueline  13 _________________ _______27 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:48.18Leung, Evelyn  13 _________________ _______28 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:48.73Morgan, Siena  13 _________________ _______29 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:48.90Jiang, Karen  13 _________________ _______30 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

2:49.35Chew, Nikita  13 _________________ _______31 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:49.39Huo, Olivia  12 _________________ _______32 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:49.54Yim, Catherine Zitong  11 _________________ _______33 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc
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Event  4   ...   (Girls 13 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)

2:49.60Ma, Shihan  10 _________________ _______34 South East Swimming Club Inc.

2:49.65Qin, Alicia  11 _________________ _______35 Caulfield Aquatics

2:49.98Lim, Yuna  11 _________________ _______36 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:50.25Robertson, Ella  12 _________________ _______37 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:50.34Lui, Sophie  13 _________________ _______38 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:51.06Geremian, Victoria  13 _________________ _______39 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:51.15Zou, Summer  13 _________________ _______40 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:51.21Liu, Mia  10 _________________ _______41 South East Swimming Club Inc.

2:52.14Duan, Jianing  13 _________________ _______42 South East Swimming Club Inc.

2:52.37Hui, On Kiu Eve  13 _________________ _______43 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:52.66Leung, Ava Chi Wai  11 _________________ _______44 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:53.26Sun, Annabelle  13 _________________ _______45 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:53.36Kurenysheva, Ekaterina  13 _________________ _______46 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:53.40Cotsopoulos, Alyssa  11 _________________ _______47 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

2:54.52Scott, Aleisha  12 _________________ _______48 Ivanhoe Swim

2:54.54Zheng, Elaina  10 _________________ _______49 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:54.60Zheng, Alice  13 _________________ _______50 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

2:54.83Chapman, Arabella  13 _________________ _______51 Firbank Aquastars

2:55.22Zhang, Claire  12 _________________ _______52 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:56.11Wang, Elena  12 _________________ _______53 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:56.14Marcelo, Meredith  12 _________________ _______54 Westbourne Swim Club

2:57.26Margetts, Sierra  11 _________________ _______55 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

2:59.10Guo, Jiayu  11 _________________ _______56 Firbank Aquastars

3:00.72Xie, Skylar  11 _________________ _______57 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

3:01.75Grant, Danica  11 _________________ _______58 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

3:02.51Yang, Kailyn  11 _________________ _______59 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

3:02.52Van Suylen, Sadie  11 _________________ _______60 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

3:03.22Terasaka, Honoka  10 _________________ _______61 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

3:03.35Xing, Ruby  11 _________________ _______62 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

3:03.70Huang, Linlang  11 _________________ _______63 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

3:04.54Yong, Charlotte  11 _________________ _______64 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

3:04.65Araneta-Timbre, Mischa  11 _________________ _______65 Swimland Swim Club

3:04.91Zhang, Sophie  11 _________________ _______66 Caulfield Aquatics

3:04.94Zhang, Freya Ziyi  10 _________________ _______67 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

3:05.08Xu, Amy  10 _________________ _______68 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

3:05.16Campos, Leticia  11 _________________ _______69 Melbourne Swimming Club

3:05.57Yu, Gia  10 _________________ _______70 South East Swimming Club Inc.

Event  5   Boys 13 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:16.01Bull, Lachlan  13 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:18.60Kim, Peter  13 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:23.65Blair, Fraser  13 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:24.38Hall, Lincoln  13 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:25.61Ngiam, Evan  13 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:27.02Mancini, Daniele  13 _________________ _______6 Essendon District Aquatic

2:28.99Lamont, Elijah  13 _________________ _______7 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:30.01Lee, Rainn  13 _________________ _______8 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

2:31.63Wang, Andrew  13 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:33.92In, Johan  13 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:34.60Henderson, Lachlan  13 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:35.12Anderson, Nate  13 _________________ _______12 Dve Aquatic Club Inc
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Event  5   ...   (Boys 13 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)

2:36.21Guan, Aaron  13 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:36.42Frawley, Owen  13 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:36.47Zhao, Tommy  13 _________________ _______15 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:37.73Cai, Weikai (Ken)  13 _________________ _______16 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:38.09Zheng, George  12 _________________ _______17 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:39.21Wang, Gary  13 _________________ _______18 Caulfield Aquatics

2:39.56Hernandez, Leonardo  12 _________________ _______19 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:41.45Yuan, Austin  12 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:42.41Lam, Jacob  13 _________________ _______21 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:42.48Advahov, Aidan  13 _________________ _______22 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:42.78Yeo, Luca  13 _________________ _______23 Caulfield Aquatics

2:42.98Lou, Aaron  13 _________________ _______24 Caulfield Aquatics

2:43.45Dyshliuk, Elisei  11 _________________ _______25 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:43.62Geelen, Oscar  13 _________________ _______26 Monbulk Aquatic Club

2:44.71Kelly, Isaac  13 _________________ _______27 Essendon District Aquatic

2:46.70Tu, Zhuoyuan  13 _________________ _______28 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:47.76Jones, Felix  13 _________________ _______29 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:48.02Ye, Kallen  11 _________________ _______30 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:48.62Liu, Jacob  11 _________________ _______31 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:48.71Wang, Sean  13 _________________ _______32 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:48.97Lobangco, Miguel  12 _________________ _______33 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

2:49.44Kovac, Lucas  12 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:49.60Ni, Eran  11 _________________ _______35 South East Swimming Club Inc.

2:49.77Huang, Harvey  11 _________________ _______36 South East Swimming Club Inc.

2:49.78Smit, Caleb  12 _________________ _______37 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:49.89Mtenje, Zane  12 _________________ _______38 Firbank Aquastars

2:49.97Condon, Joshua  12 _________________ _______39 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:52.50Piper, Otto  12 _________________ _______40 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:52.58Merenkov, Daniel  11 _________________ _______41 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:52.76Deng, Sean  11 _________________ _______42 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:53.30Diao, Weiyi  12 _________________ _______43 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:53.38Zhong, Aaron  10 _________________ _______44 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:54.47Siddles, William  12 _________________ _______45 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:54.55Chan, Andriel  12 _________________ _______46 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:55.54Snow, Pierce  11 _________________ _______47 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:55.69Gill, Shun  12 _________________ _______48 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:56.45Son, Roy  11 _________________ _______49 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:59.82Chan, Alexandro Yau Ling  11 _________________ _______50 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

3:00.35Wang, Zimo  11 _________________ _______51 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

3:01.28Privitelli, Laak  11 _________________ _______52 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

3:02.00Zheng, Bruce  10 _________________ _______53 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

3:02.83Liu, Lucas  11 _________________ _______54 Yarra Plenty Waves

3:04.05Zheng, Sean  11 _________________ _______55 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

3:04.40Jiang, Louie  11 _________________ _______56 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

3:04.48Worrall, Alfie  11 _________________ _______57 Firbank Aquastars

3:05.17Li, Hanson  10 _________________ _______58 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

3:06.00Lamont, Isaiah  11 _________________ _______59 Yarra Plenty Waves

3:07.45Ioannou, Christian  11 _________________ _______60 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

3:07.49Guo, Yaocheng  11 _________________ _______61 South East Swimming Club Inc.

3:07.66Wong, Jake Hejian  11 _________________ _______62 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club
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Event  6   Girls 16-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:03.72Burke, Chloe  17 _________________ _______1 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:04.90Cox, Grace  17 _________________ _______2 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:05.40Ord, Kaitlin  16 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

1:05.60Hale, Jemima  16 _________________ _______4 Ivanhoe Swim

1:07.37Sullivan, Gemma  16 _________________ _______5 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:08.10Seo, Jiyoo  16 _________________ _______6 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:08.21Clare, Tori  17 _________________ _______7 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:08.48Wozniak, Julia  17 _________________ _______8 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:08.71Isborn, Alexandra  16 _________________ _______9 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:08.86Zheng, Bronwyn  16 _________________ _______10 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:09.58Hume, Holly  16 _________________ _______11 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:11.00Overell, Alicia  17 _________________ _______12 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:11.99Watkins, Keeley  16 _________________ _______13 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:12.64Donoghue, Isabelle  16 _________________ _______14 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:12.66McCrohan, Emi  17 _________________ _______15 Ivanhoe Swim

1:13.26Calderone, Lucia  17 _________________ _______16 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:13.56Griggs, Sophie  17 _________________ _______17 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:14.77Berens, Zoe  16 _________________ _______18 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:16.47Guthridge, Sara  17 _________________ _______19 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

Event  7   Boys 16-17 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

56.29Brown, Luca  16 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

57.27Huang, George  17 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

57.59Oporowicz, Bart  16 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

58.54Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______4 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

58.72Coomber, Harry  17 _________________ _______5 D5 Swimming Club

59.45Berens, Peter  17 _________________ _______6 Melton Swimming Club Inc

59.68Power, Kynon  17 _________________ _______7 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

1:00.09Hartley, Sam  16 _________________ _______8 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:00.96Panozzo, Will  17 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.53Chen, Gordon  16 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.69Walker, Liam  16 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.72Atkinson, Daniel  17 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.90Robinson, Oscar  16 _________________ _______13 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:03.63Briffa, James  16 _________________ _______14 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:03.92Lam, Anjay  16 _________________ _______15 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:03.99Arulananthan, Ryanguru  16 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.12Junarsa, Lemuel  16 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.15Walker, Xavier  17 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:04.43Bonga, Archie  17 _________________ _______19 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:04.72Botuyan, Christopher  16 _________________ _______20 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:05.83Lui, Sebastian  16 _________________ _______21 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:06.04Rogers, Tawhi  17 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:06.11Lim, Luka  16 _________________ _______23 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:06.12Nishimori, Hugo  16 _________________ _______24 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:06.46Goldstraw, William  16 _________________ _______25 Caulfield Aquatics

1:06.68Cannon, Kade  16 _________________ _______26 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:06.94Hughes, Blake  17 _________________ _______27 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:07.57Micevski, Zachary  16 _________________ _______28 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi
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Event  8   Women 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

28.12Ikosidekas, Nasia  23 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

28.43Yeo, Mia  19 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

28.73Mahfouz, Manar  23 _________________ _______3 Melton Swimming Club Inc

28.86Orelli, Anna  21 _________________ _______4 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

29.07Wilson, Jessica  18 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

29.77Lim, Jesselyn Li Xin  21 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

30.21Winkels, Holly  20 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

30.25Kennedy, Amelia  18 _________________ _______8 Caulfield Aquatics

30.29Sporcic, Indy  18 _________________ _______9 Essendon District Aquatic

30.92Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______10 Western Melbourne Propulsion

31.19Lansbury, Amity  18 _________________ _______11 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

31.31Cavanagh, Tarni  23 _________________ _______12 Cggs Aquatic Inc.

32.24Draper, Lucinda  18 _________________ _______13 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

32.78Barnett, Dayna  19 _________________ _______14 Western Melbourne Propulsion

33.32Sautner, Kayla  18 _________________ _______15 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  9   Men 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

24.47Ward, James  26 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

25.34Mitchell, Riley  22 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

25.45Lewena, James  20 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

25.48Ridley, Jake  18 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

25.84Boussounis, Anthony  21 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

26.09Burger, Tiaan  18 _________________ _______6 Caulfield Aquatics

26.18Theodore, Tyler  20 _________________ _______7 Caulfield Aquatics

26.22Elhefny, Adam  18 _________________ _______8 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

26.32Wahrenberger, Owen  19 _________________ _______9 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

26.34Hillman, Alexander  22 _________________ _______10 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

26.48Amorosi, Louie  21 _________________ _______11 Yarra Plenty Waves

26.52Bhaskar, Mayan  19 _________________ _______12 Caulfield Aquatics

26.77Elgammal, Ahmed  19 _________________ _______13 Western Melbourne Propulsion

26.78Thach, Ryan  18 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

26.83Martynov, Andy  20 _________________ _______15 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

27.02Gordon, Zachary  19 _________________ _______16 Caulfield Aquatics

27.16Nolta, Benjamin  18 _________________ _______17 Western Melbourne Propulsion

27.25Radford, Thomas  19 _________________ _______18 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

27.48Wong, Bryan  18 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

28.04Tari, Alexander  18 _________________ _______20 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

28.05Li, David  19 _________________ _______21 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

28.17Dobradi, Patrik  19 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Swimming Club

28.26Simsic, Jack  22 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Swimming Club

28.70Witkowski, Joshua  18 _________________ _______24 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

29.06Athanasiou, Troy  19 _________________ _______25 Yarra Plenty Waves

29.28Gleeson, William  19 _________________ _______26 Western Melbourne Propulsion

29.36Muir, Joshua  22 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

30.36Mcewen, Logan  19 _________________ _______28 South East Aquatics Swim Club

30.71Brophy, Matthew  18 _________________ _______29 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

31.02Weisert, Ellis  18 _________________ _______30 Northcote Swim Club

31.40Pryde, Nathan  18 _________________ _______31 South East Aquatics Swim Club

Event  10   Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:10.29Macdermott, Jessica S19  13 _________________ _______1 Western Melbourne Propulsion



Swimming Victoria Inc (Events) - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:52 AM  21/01/2026  Page 7

2026 Victorian Metro LC Championships - 23/01/2026 to 25/01/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  10   ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class)

1:10.62Feely, Al S19  14 _________________ _______2 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:12.14Rider, Grace S19  18 _________________ _______3 Ivanhoe Swim

1:13.94Garbellini, Abbigail S19  14 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:16.53Kafer, Brooke S10  16 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park/12+

1:21.68Morgan, Scarlett S19  13 _________________ _______6 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:25.31Halliday, Ruby S8  25 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic/A 3,5,12+

1:25.92Glarin, Abbie S19  13 _________________ _______8 Essendon District Aquatic

1:32.59Mearns, Hannah S8  13 _________________ _______9 Peninsula/A, 3, 5, 12+

1:48.46Stobie, Laura S7  27 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves/A, 12

Event  11   Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:02.38Pang, Ming Ze S14  15 _________________ _______1 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:06.04Harrington, Cooper S14  15 _________________ _______2 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:10.10Briggs, Joshua S19  18 _________________ _______3 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:11.96Forte, William S10  17 _________________ _______4 Westbourne Swim Club/8

1:19.31Brooks, Jayden S19  12 _________________ _______5 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  12   Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

4:21.91Snijders, Zahlie  16 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

4:22.76Tomlinson, Arabella  16 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

4:22.89Erdenko, Arika  15 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

4:23.60Mooney, Kiara  18 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

4:27.36Cooper, Madison  21 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

4:31.45Ma, Lucy  14 _________________ _______6 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

4:31.57Bai, Amy  13 _________________ _______7 Melbourne Swimming Club

4:33.23Dolan, Lucy  14 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

4:35.03Hoggan, Emmerson  16 _________________ _______9 Ivanhoe Swim

4:36.60Christian, Hope  14 _________________ _______10 Ivanhoe Swim

4:38.90Barr, Zara  14 _________________ _______11 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

4:39.54Kartel, Sara  17 _________________ _______12 Caulfield Aquatics

4:40.29Santolin, Sienna  16 _________________ _______13 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

4:42.44Snijders, Raina  13 _________________ _______14 Caulfield Aquatics

4:42.94Cooper, Sarah  23 _________________ _______15 Firbank Aquastars

4:43.24Brown, Madison  15 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

4:43.48Jin, Zihan  14 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

4:44.36Thickins, Ava  15 _________________ _______18 Yarra Plenty Waves

4:45.08Mifsud, Mia  16 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

4:45.36Wylie, Peyton  16 _________________ _______20 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

4:45.41Condon, India  14 _________________ _______21 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

4:45.80Scarff, Phoebe  15 _________________ _______22 Firbank Aquastars

4:46.72Clare, Tori  17 _________________ _______23 Western Melbourne Propulsion

4:46.95Chugg, Bethan  15 _________________ _______24 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

4:47.35Chen, Kimberly  13 _________________ _______25 Melbourne Swimming Club

4:48.15Hufton, Eliza  18 _________________ _______26 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

4:48.37Hume, Jasmine  16 _________________ _______27 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

4:49.44Wang, Elsa  14 _________________ _______28 Melbourne Swimming Club

4:50.00Steele, Bridie  13 _________________ _______29 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

4:51.51Bombagi, Allegra  14 _________________ _______30 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

4:52.83Hutchinson, Ally  14 _________________ _______31 Western Melbourne Propulsion

4:52.97Baker, Madison  16 _________________ _______32 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

4:53.09Bedra, Cyrella  15 _________________ _______33 Bayside Swimming Club Inc
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Event  12   ...   (Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

4:54.39Wang, Ya Ruolan  15 _________________ _______34 Ivanhoe Swim

4:55.51Weddell, Eve  14 _________________ _______35 Western Melbourne Propulsion

4:55.79Grover, Amelia  14 _________________ _______36 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

Event  13   Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

4:06.96Mccormack, Oliver  17 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

4:07.35Paulsen, Liam  15 _________________ _______2 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

4:12.58Purcell, Xavier  20 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

4:13.22Moran, Matthew  16 _________________ _______4 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

4:14.00Snijders, Keppler  14 _________________ _______5 Caulfield Aquatics

4:16.30Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______6 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

4:17.99Berens, Peter  17 _________________ _______7 Melton Swimming Club Inc

4:18.24Gargano, James  18 _________________ _______8 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

4:19.92Chapple, Noah  16 _________________ _______9 Caulfield Aquatics

4:21.09Rossetto, Callum  18 _________________ _______10 D5 Swimming Club

4:22.94Poppins, Thomas  14 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

4:24.35Bylsma, Keegan  16 _________________ _______12 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

4:26.44Vidal, Leon  15 _________________ _______13 Ivanhoe Swim

4:26.92Evans, Hamish  16 _________________ _______14 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

4:28.91Davern, Hamish  15 _________________ _______15 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

4:28.94Cao, William  15 _________________ _______16 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

4:30.16Wetzels, Cedric  16 _________________ _______17 Ivanhoe Swim

4:30.21Sherratt, Louis  15 _________________ _______18 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

4:30.33Lesic, Oliver  15 _________________ _______19 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

4:30.34Pollard, Edward  14 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

Event  14   Girls 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

33.05Zhao, Sadia  11 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

35.39Mitropoulos, Elena  11 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

35.98Cotsopoulos, Alyssa  11 _________________ _______3 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

36.58Yim, Catherine Zitong  11 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

36.62Liu, Mia  10 _________________ _______5 South East Swimming Club Inc.

36.70Xie, Skylar  11 _________________ _______6 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

36.86Zhao, Miette  11 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.11Zhang, Sophie  11 _________________ _______8 Caulfield Aquatics

37.29Margetts, Sierra  11 _________________ _______9 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

37.46McCann, Rosie  11 _________________ _______10 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

37.51Jiang, Katherine  11 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.60Izard, Kitt  11 _________________ _______12 Yarra Plenty Waves

37.66Zheng, Elaina  10 _________________ _______13 Yarra Plenty Waves

37.69Yu, Gia  10 _________________ _______14 South East Swimming Club Inc.

37.78Leung, Ava Chi Wai  11 _________________ _______15 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

38.00Munasinghe, Chenuli  11 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.05Qin, Alicia  11 _________________ _______17 Caulfield Aquatics

38.26Noakes, Raya  11 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Swimming Club

38.44Weddell, Lola  11 _________________ _______19 Western Melbourne Propulsion

38.52Lin, Cynthia  10 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.52Araneta-Timbre, Mischa  11 _________________ _______21 Swimland Swim Club

38.57Lin, Chloe  11 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.66Terasaka, Honoka  10 _________________ _______23 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.70He, Ella  11 _________________ _______24 Caulfield Aquatics
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Event  14   ...   (Girls 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

38.73Ma, Shihan  10 _________________ _______25 South East Swimming Club Inc.

38.79Wang, Isla  10 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.96Geng, Zhen  10 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.96Huang, Linlang  11 _________________ _______28 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

38.97Ishar, Evelyn  10 _________________ _______29 Nuna Aqua Power

39.00Jin, Grace  11 _________________ _______30 Caulfield Aquatics

39.11Schmidt, Emily  11 _________________ _______31 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

39.21Yang, Kailyn  11 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

39.75Xu, Susanna  11 _________________ _______33 CA Tritons Inc

39.87Chadha, Mysha  11 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

40.06Biscocho, Gabriella Elisse  10 _________________ _______35 Western Melbourne Propulsion

40.12Lu, Victoria  11 _________________ _______36 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

40.13Jovceski, Lily  10 _________________ _______37 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  15   Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

35.50Zhang, Nathan  11 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

35.85Wiley, Mason  11 _________________ _______2 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

36.50Liu, Jacob  11 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

36.98Huang, Harvey  11 _________________ _______4 South East Swimming Club Inc.

37.10Privitelli, Laak  11 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

37.25Wong, Jake Hejian  11 _________________ _______6 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

37.29Wang, Zimo  11 _________________ _______7 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

37.63Ni, Eran  11 _________________ _______8 South East Swimming Club Inc.

37.85Zhong, Aaron  10 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.87Ye, Kallen  11 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves

38.27Dyshliuk, Elisei  11 _________________ _______11 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

38.30David, Alexander  10 _________________ _______12 Western Melbourne Propulsion

38.31Huang, Michael  11 _________________ _______13 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

38.56Liu, Lucas  11 _________________ _______14 Yarra Plenty Waves

38.70Wang, Mason  11 _________________ _______15 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.76Liu, Aiden  11 _________________ _______16 Melbourne Swimming Club

38.91Zheng, Sean  11 _________________ _______17 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

39.26Jiang, Louie  11 _________________ _______18 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

39.26Deng, Sean  11 _________________ _______19 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

39.31Chan, Alexandro Yau Ling  11 _________________ _______20 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

39.38Tanimena, Ethan  11 _________________ _______21 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

39.48You, Joshua  11 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

39.54Kim, Dominic   9 _________________ _______23 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

39.64Worrall, Alfie  11 _________________ _______24 Firbank Aquastars

39.64Zheng, Bruce  10 _________________ _______25 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

39.72Morgan, Alexander  11 _________________ _______26 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

39.94Chen, Zane  11 _________________ _______27 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

39.96Shimmachi, Rick  11 _________________ _______28 Firbank Aquastars

39.96Lamont, Isaiah  11 _________________ _______29 Yarra Plenty Waves

40.07Lay, Walter  11 _________________ _______30 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

40.16Zheng, Jayden   9 _________________ _______31 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

40.36Lee, Evan  10 _________________ _______32 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

40.38Son, Roy  11 _________________ _______33 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

40.49Snow, Pierce  11 _________________ _______34 Yarra Plenty Waves

40.64Guo, Yaocheng  11 _________________ _______35 South East Swimming Club Inc.

40.74Ioannou, Christian  11 _________________ _______36 Bayside Swimming Club Inc
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Event  16   Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:14.61Enters, Keila  15 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:15.28Loh-Hermans, Leona  15 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:15.65Izard, Tess  14 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:15.76Grover, Amelia  14 _________________ _______4 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:15.98Lister, Renae  14 _________________ _______5 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:16.07Olowoniyi, Zahra  15 _________________ _______6 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.48Kelly, Charlotte  15 _________________ _______7 Firbank Aquastars

1:16.51Chan, Lily  15 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:16.91Lawrence, Eve  15 _________________ _______9 Essendon District Aquatic

1:17.14Biscocho, Cassandra Isabelle  15 _________________ _______10 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:17.31Truong, Weylen  15 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:17.70Andres, Katherine  15 _________________ _______12 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:18.87Chan, Charisse  15 _________________ _______13 CA Tritons Inc

1:18.98Thickins, Ava  15 _________________ _______14 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:19.09Greaves, Amelia  15 _________________ _______15 Westbourne Swim Club

1:19.75Neeson, Isabel  15 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:20.25Pringle, Bessie  14 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:20.57Smyk, Macy  15 _________________ _______18 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:20.68Ho, Jacqueline  15 _________________ _______19 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:21.74Batzogiannis, Marissa  14 _________________ _______20 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:21.75Sibley, Lara  15 _________________ _______21 Essendon District Aquatic

1:22.05Andley, Anya  14 _________________ _______22 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:22.28Wang, Elsa  14 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:24.24Freestone, Lexi  14 _________________ _______24 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:24.55Cai, Cathy  15 _________________ _______25 Ivanhoe Swim

1:25.32Ventura, Ysabelle  15 _________________ _______26 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

1:25.39Taha, Habiba  14 _________________ _______27 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:25.95Huo, Chloe  15 _________________ _______28 Caulfield Aquatics

1:26.36Huang, Mia  14 _________________ _______29 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:26.37David, Audreanna  14 _________________ _______30 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:26.51Brown, Madison  15 _________________ _______31 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:27.19Moore, Ruby  14 _________________ _______32 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:27.85Pryde, Hannah  14 _________________ _______33 South East Aquatics Swim Club

1:28.30Ripper, Adelaide  14 _________________ _______34 Firbank Aquastars

1:28.95Sutcliffe, Isabella  14 _________________ _______35 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

1:29.02Zhang, Maggie  15 _________________ _______36 Caulfield Aquatics

1:29.59Weddell, Eve  14 _________________ _______37 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:29.76Pathiranage, Sanaya  14 _________________ _______38 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:30.16Gillon, Evelyn  14 _________________ _______39 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:30.18Choo, Jolene  14 _________________ _______40 Maccabi Ajax Swimming Club

1:30.57Scott, Harper  14 _________________ _______41 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

Event  17   Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:05.98Eagle, Xavier  15 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

1:06.98Xu, Harold  15 _________________ _______2 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:06.99Clare, James  15 _________________ _______3 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:10.17Spencer, Andrew  14 _________________ _______4 Ivanhoe Swim

1:10.33Wang, Hantang  14 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:11.06Ghouseini, Ayaan  15 _________________ _______6 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:12.05Tang, Aiden  14 _________________ _______7 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

1:12.24Nolan, Leo  15 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club
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Event  17   ...   (Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:12.34Mariani, Adriano  14 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:12.44Theodore, Caelan  15 _________________ _______10 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:13.41Silva, Jordan  15 _________________ _______11 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

1:13.45Ibaan, Marc  15 _________________ _______12 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:13.54Carson, Hugo  15 _________________ _______13 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:13.76Shang, Benjamin  14 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:13.77Otto, Callum  15 _________________ _______15 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:14.65Wilson, Aston  14 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:14.77Chahal, Arjun  15 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:14.94Bua, Jimmy  15 _________________ _______18 Essendon District Aquatic

1:14.97Pozzoli, Samuele  15 _________________ _______19 Caulfield Aquatics

1:15.20Ma, Yizhe  14 _________________ _______20 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

1:15.33Trinh, Peter  14 _________________ _______21 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:17.16French, Marco  15 _________________ _______22 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:17.20Xu, Yifeng  15 _________________ _______23 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

1:17.38Tanaka, Gou  14 _________________ _______24 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:17.80Rogers, Nathan  15 _________________ _______25 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:18.15Li, Christopher  15 _________________ _______26 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:18.65Altus, Ryan  15 _________________ _______27 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:18.69Flowers, Sebastian  14 _________________ _______28 Essendon District Aquatic

1:18.97Xu, Chris  14 _________________ _______29 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:19.33Ng, Samuel  14 _________________ _______30 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:19.69Wang, Sicheng  15 _________________ _______31 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:19.69Ameln, Karl-Robert  15 _________________ _______32 Caulfield Aquatics

1:19.70Coomber, Dex  14 _________________ _______33 D5 Swimming Club

1:20.37Hahn, Riley  14 _________________ _______34 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:20.71Davies, Fletcher  14 _________________ _______35 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

1:20.89Wang, Bill  15 _________________ _______36 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:21.16Tinyou, Dustin  14 _________________ _______37 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:21.34Ong, Josiah  15 _________________ _______38 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:21.47Gilley, Joshua  15 _________________ _______39 Essendon District Aquatic

1:21.91Grbac, Daniel  14 _________________ _______40 Swimland Swim Club

1:22.16Weighell, Thomas  15 _________________ _______41 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:22.36Zhou, Baosheng  14 _________________ _______42 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:22.38Jin, Alexander  14 _________________ _______43 Caulfield Aquatics

1:22.50Dong, Jamie  14 _________________ _______44 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:22.62Danny, Gavin  15 _________________ _______45 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:22.84Aw, Riley  14 _________________ _______46 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

Event  18   Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:01.42Simmons, Mariella  12 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:01.88Shang, Angelina  12 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:01.96Dang, Victoria  12 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.21Danny, Claire  12 _________________ _______4 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:03.81Clements, Mia  12 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:04.04Robertson, Ella  12 _________________ _______6 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:04.08Holt, Tayla  12 _________________ _______7 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:04.28Wang, Ellie  12 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:04.91Li, Xier  12 _________________ _______9 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:05.51Jeffs, Niamh  12 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:06.12Tao, Lexie  12 _________________ _______11 Yarra Plenty Waves
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Event  18   ...   (Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:06.47Power Kahika-Lewis, Kadance  12 _________________ _______12 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.63Zhang, Claire  12 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:07.26Buordolone, Rose  12 _________________ _______14 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

1:07.48Lonsdale, Sophia  12 _________________ _______15 Essendon District Aquatic

1:07.76Wang, Elena  12 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.90Chan, Abigail  12 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:08.36Scott, Aleisha  12 _________________ _______18 Ivanhoe Swim

1:08.96Lee, Vivienne  12 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:09.06Zhang, Cynthia Zixun  12 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.18Huo, Olivia  12 _________________ _______21 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:09.46Silva, Kristen  12 _________________ _______22 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:09.80Atti, Cattleya  12 _________________ _______23 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:09.85Grover, Charlotte  12 _________________ _______24 Nuna Aqua Power

1:10.04Zhang, Raeka  12 _________________ _______25 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:10.40Oh, Chelsea  12 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:10.45Ronzani, Alessandra  12 _________________ _______27 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:10.89Jiang, Louise  12 _________________ _______28 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:10.91Liu, Amber  12 _________________ _______29 Nuna Aqua Power

Event  19   Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:01.38Qu, Honghan  12 _________________ _______1 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:02.41Mtenje, Zane  12 _________________ _______2 Firbank Aquastars

1:02.50Yuan, Austin  12 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:03.52Cho, Ian  12 _________________ _______4 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

1:04.26Smit, Caleb  12 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.29Chan, Andriel  12 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:04.41Denison, Ethan  12 _________________ _______7 Westbourne Swim Club

1:06.30Lai, Benjamin  12 _________________ _______8 North-West Aquatic

1:06.53Gibson, Hugo  12 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.56Zheng, George  12 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:07.45Diao, Weiyi  12 _________________ _______11 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:07.66Hernandez, Leonardo  12 _________________ _______12 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:07.95Wang, Nicholas  12 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:08.22Siddles, William  12 _________________ _______14 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:08.56Kovac, Lucas  12 _________________ _______15 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.03Villegas, Inigo  12 _________________ _______16 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:09.33Krause, James  12 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.50Zheng, Bowen  12 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:09.58Jung, David  12 _________________ _______19 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

1:09.63Teoh, William  12 _________________ _______20 Ivanhoe Swim

1:09.94Condon, Joshua  12 _________________ _______21 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:10.75Piper, Otto  12 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:11.02Owen, Rupert  12 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:11.20Dong, Felix  12 _________________ _______24 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:11.55Cao, Louis  12 _________________ _______25 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:11.96Gill, Shun  12 _________________ _______26 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:12.98Tao, Roger  12 _________________ _______27 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:13.09Chan, Hongjay  12 _________________ _______28 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:13.31Greenwood, Easton  12 _________________ _______29 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

1:13.36Persechino, Luca  12 _________________ _______30 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:13.44Wetzels, Cevan  12 _________________ _______31 Ivanhoe Swim
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Event  19   ...   (Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:13.49Wu, Justin  12 _________________ _______32 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:13.53Habibian, Shaygan  12 _________________ _______33 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:13.68Croxford, Lachlan  12 _________________ _______34 Cggs Aquatic Inc.

1:13.76Zowa, Jasper  12 _________________ _______35 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:14.06Greaves, Felix  12 _________________ _______36 Swimland Swim Club

1:14.21Kim, Leon  12 _________________ _______37 Caulfield Aquatics

1:14.61Bo, Vincent  12 _________________ _______38 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:14.87Backman, Samuel  12 _________________ _______39 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:15.16Dong, Cayden  12 _________________ _______40 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:15.17Moore, Arlo  12 _________________ _______41 Ivanhoe Swim

Event  20   Women 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

29.15Skinner, Alexandra  19 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

29.24Wilson, Jessica  18 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

30.95Barnewall, Jordan  20 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

31.11Kennedy, Amelia  18 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

31.87Sporcic, Indy  18 _________________ _______5 Essendon District Aquatic

32.39Mudge, Courtney  18 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

32.44Hussein Eman, Judy  18 _________________ _______7 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

32.81Mahfouz, Layla  19 _________________ _______8 Melton Swimming Club Inc

34.44Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______9 Western Melbourne Propulsion

34.55Kirkpatrick, Georgia  25 _________________ _______10 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

34.80Lim, Jesselyn Li Xin  21 _________________ _______11 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

35.72Sautner, Kayla  18 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

36.08Lansbury, Amity  18 _________________ _______13 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Event  21   Men 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

26.22Boussounis, Anthony  21 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

26.39Purcell, Xavier  20 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

26.54Lewena, James  20 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

27.55Ridley, Jake  18 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

27.85Gleeson, Aidan  22 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

27.86Witkowski, Joshua  18 _________________ _______6 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

28.97Salmon, Oliver  19 _________________ _______7 Western Melbourne Propulsion

29.30Theodore, Tyler  20 _________________ _______8 Caulfield Aquatics

29.31Nolta, Benjamin  18 _________________ _______9 Western Melbourne Propulsion

29.60Dobradi, Patrik  19 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

29.73Wahrenberger, Owen  19 _________________ _______11 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

29.78Thach, Ryan  18 _________________ _______12 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

31.28Muir, Joshua  22 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

32.82Mcconville, Rory  19 _________________ _______14 Ivanhoe Swim

32.89Radford, Thomas  19 _________________ _______15 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

33.43Brophy, Matthew  18 _________________ _______16 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

33.50Mcewen, Logan  19 _________________ _______17 South East Aquatics Swim Club

Event  22   Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

34.82Rider, Grace S19  18 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

35.78Feely, Al S19  14 _________________ _______2 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

37.48Macdermott, Jessica S19  13 _________________ _______3 Western Melbourne Propulsion

38.82Garbellini, Abbigail S19  14 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

NTKafer, Brooke S10  16 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park/12+
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Event  23   Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

30.41Pang, Ming Ze S14  15 _________________ _______1 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

33.04Tran, Kelvin S14  26 _________________ _______2 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

34.42Harrington, Cooper S14  15 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

37.39Brooks, Jayden S19  12 _________________ _______4 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  24   Girls 16-17 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:15.08Burke, Chloe  17 _________________ _______1 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:15.53Dobie, Grace  16 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:15.89Lu, Yuxi  17 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:16.31Boudville, Frances  17 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:18.31Nguyen, Angelina  16 _________________ _______5 Essendon District Aquatic

1:18.72Pruis, Amy  16 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:19.97Fabre, Zoe  16 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:20.43Seo, Jiyoo  16 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:21.82Morgan, Shelby  17 _________________ _______9 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:22.62Anderson, Charlotte  17 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:23.44Liu, Weiyi  16 _________________ _______11 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:24.51Pryde, Eloise  17 _________________ _______12 South East Aquatics Swim Club

1:25.01Grant, Tatum  16 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:25.39Crellin, Amelie  17 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:25.73Mac, Olivia  16 _________________ _______15 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:26.42Watkins, Keeley  16 _________________ _______16 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:26.57Berens, Zoe  16 _________________ _______17 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:28.32Griggs, Sophie  17 _________________ _______18 Western Melbourne Propulsion

Event  25   Boys 16-17 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:05.11Dressel-de Bruyn, Milo  16 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.33Lansbury, Ashley  16 _________________ _______2 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:06.49Evans, Hamish  16 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:06.68Nguyen, Daniel  16 _________________ _______4 CA Tritons Inc

1:08.35Mills, Samuel  16 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:08.45Malone, Max  17 _________________ _______6 Caulfield Aquatics

1:08.45Chester, Jacob  16 _________________ _______7 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.47Conheady, Dax  16 _________________ _______8 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:08.51Stewart, Darcy  17 _________________ _______9 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.81Talarico, Andre  17 _________________ _______10 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:10.25Coomber, Harry  17 _________________ _______11 D5 Swimming Club

1:11.18Jones, Bowie  16 _________________ _______12 Caulfield Aquatics

1:11.75Cichy, Kacper  17 _________________ _______13 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:12.16Song, Ji Xuan  16 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:12.54Luo, Harry  17 _________________ _______15 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:13.32Dimitriadis, Peter  16 _________________ _______16 Caulfield Aquatics

1:14.90Kuo, Noah  16 _________________ _______17 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:16.41Walker, Liam  16 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.52Walker, Xavier  17 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.69Atkinson, Daniel  17 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:17.07Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______21 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:17.42Parfitt*, Miles  17 _________________ _______22 Northcote Swim Club

1:17.71Cobreros, Matthew Andrei  17 _________________ _______23 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:18.10Merl, Gabriel  16 _________________ _______24 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

1:19.00Micevski, Zachary  16 _________________ _______25 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi
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Event  26   Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

58.53Broughton, Amelia  13 _________________ _______1 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

59.57Fahmy, Jumanah  13 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.56Dai, Hana  13 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:00.83Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______4 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:01.11Scott, Arabella  13 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:03.57Zhuang, Ada Jinxin  13 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.24Hui, On Kiu Eve  13 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:04.58Smith, Phoebe  13 _________________ _______8 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:04.59Smyk, Ella  13 _________________ _______9 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:04.86Tan, Annabelle  13 _________________ _______10 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:05.05Liu, Rena  13 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:05.21Shea, Ella  13 _________________ _______12 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:05.38Ford, Charlotte  13 _________________ _______13 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:05.79Dunstan, Eve  13 _________________ _______14 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:05.80Ward, Emily  13 _________________ _______15 South East Swimming Club Inc.

1:06.23Eagleton, Isla  13 _________________ _______16 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

1:06.36Steele, Bridie  13 _________________ _______17 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:06.42Beggs, Sophie  13 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.47Li, Lola  13 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.25Tan, Gabriella  13 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:07.25Leung, Evelyn  13 _________________ _______21 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:07.36Mackintosh, Eleanor  13 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.43Hussein Eman, Layan  13 _________________ _______23 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:07.92Poon, Lily  13 _________________ _______24 North-West Aquatic

1:08.20Geralis, Lily  13 _________________ _______25 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:08.20Milligan, Elli  13 _________________ _______26 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:08.53Kim, Annabella  13 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:08.69Trinh, Julia  13 _________________ _______28 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:08.71Duong, Madeline  13 _________________ _______29 CA Tritons Inc

1:08.74Chapman, Arabella  13 _________________ _______30 Firbank Aquastars

1:08.97Geremian, Victoria  13 _________________ _______31 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:09.25Zou, Summer  13 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.25Chew, Nikita  13 _________________ _______33 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:09.26Wootten, Hollie  13 _________________ _______34 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:09.29Chung, Isabella  13 _________________ _______35 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:09.32Jiang, Karen  13 _________________ _______36 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:09.78Biberow, Matilda  13 _________________ _______37 Melbourne Swimming Club

Event  27   Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

57.17Hall, Lincoln  13 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

57.31Ngiam, Evan  13 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

59.16Wang, Andrew  13 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

59.94Li, Jaydon  13 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.55Lee, Rainn  13 _________________ _______5 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:00.86Wang, Kingsley  13 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.89Osborne, Leon  13 _________________ _______7 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:00.94Zhao, Tommy  13 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.06Kim, Matthew  13 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.30Davern, Rupert  13 _________________ _______10 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

1:01.48Henderson, Lachlan  13 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.01Cotsopoulos, Cody  13 _________________ _______12 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu
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Event  27   ...   (Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:02.06Lamont, Elijah  13 _________________ _______13 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:02.36Wang, Sean  13 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:02.41Jones, Felix  13 _________________ _______15 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:02.41In, Johan  13 _________________ _______16 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:02.51Wang, Jason  13 _________________ _______17 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:02.85Lou, Aaron  13 _________________ _______18 Caulfield Aquatics

1:02.92Cai, Weikai (Ken)  13 _________________ _______19 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:02.95Anderson, Nate  13 _________________ _______20 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:03.27Kelly, Isaac  13 _________________ _______21 Essendon District Aquatic

1:03.36Kim, Donghyeok  13 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:03.50Advahov, Aidan  13 _________________ _______23 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:03.65Dawood, Aser  13 _________________ _______24 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:03.67Yeo, Luca  13 _________________ _______25 Caulfield Aquatics

1:04.12Guan, Aaron  13 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.64Tu, Zhuoyuan  13 _________________ _______27 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:05.28Geelen, Oscar  13 _________________ _______28 Monbulk Aquatic Club

1:05.31Choo, Jordan  13 _________________ _______29 Maccabi Ajax Swimming Club

1:05.73Guirguis, Yustus  13 _________________ _______30 North-West Aquatic

1:06.14Dhanoa, Viraj Singh  13 _________________ _______31 South East Aquatics Swim Club

1:06.16Mancini, Daniele  13 _________________ _______32 Essendon District Aquatic

1:06.23Osborne, David  13 _________________ _______33 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:06.43Alawode, Edward Thuonnhtat  13 _________________ _______34 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:06.64Frawley, Owen  13 _________________ _______35 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:06.75Zhang, Jason  13 _________________ _______36 Essendon District Aquatic

1:07.05Jahja, William  13 _________________ _______37 Ivanhoe Swim

1:07.57Li, Addison  13 _________________ _______38 Essendon District Aquatic

1:07.73Wang, Gary  13 _________________ _______39 Caulfield Aquatics

1:08.10Imbulana, Sanduka  13 _________________ _______40 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

1:08.29Cheung, Kingsley  13 _________________ _______41 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:08.92Tomlinson, Toby  13 _________________ _______42 Caulfield Aquatics

1:09.59Brown, Oliver  13 _________________ _______43 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:09.60Thapa, Palah  13 _________________ _______44 Ivanhoe Swim

Event  28   Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:04.25Wong, Hei Ching Henrietta  14 _________________ _______1 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:07.02Scarff, Phoebe  15 _________________ _______2 Firbank Aquastars

1:07.10Olowoniyi, Zahra  15 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:07.21Huang, Mia  14 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.44Lee, Megan  14 _________________ _______5 Essendon District Aquatic

1:07.84Wendt, Aaria  14 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:09.13Young, Matilda  14 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:09.29Wang, Ya Ruolan  15 _________________ _______8 Ivanhoe Swim

1:09.90David, Audreanna  14 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:10.21Chugg, Bethan  15 _________________ _______10 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:10.39Villegas, Romina  15 _________________ _______11 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:10.49Moore, Ruby  14 _________________ _______12 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:10.49Smither, Macey  14 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:10.55Reed, Lucy  14 _________________ _______14 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:11.62Gant, Zoe  15 _________________ _______15 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:11.86Cherry, Amber  14 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:11.93Cucanic, Ayla  14 _________________ _______17 Western Melbourne Propulsion
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Event  28   ...   (Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:11.97Bedra, Cyrella  15 _________________ _______18 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:12.08Enters, Keila  15 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:12.25Hume, Chloe  14 _________________ _______20 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:12.50Thapa, Mikha  15 _________________ _______21 Ivanhoe Swim

1:12.60Graves, Maisy  15 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:12.67Dolan, Lucy  14 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:12.93Huo, Chloe  15 _________________ _______24 Caulfield Aquatics

1:13.04de Borzatti, Jamie  15 _________________ _______25 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:13.04Truong, Weylen  15 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:13.05Zhang, Maggie  15 _________________ _______27 Caulfield Aquatics

1:13.08Collins, Jemima  14 _________________ _______28 Caulfield Aquatics

1:13.29Ieronimo, Amelia  15 _________________ _______29 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:13.79Scarff, Felicity  15 _________________ _______30 Firbank Aquastars

1:13.98Draper, Matilda  14 _________________ _______31 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:14.25Sun, Adalyn  14 _________________ _______32 Ivanhoe Swim

1:14.27Lister, Renae  14 _________________ _______33 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:14.67Fahmy, Karma  15 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:14.69Siddles, Scarlett  14 _________________ _______35 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:14.93Campbell, Jessica  14 _________________ _______36 Firbank Aquastars

1:14.96Hodgson, Charlize  15 _________________ _______37 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:14.98Lim, Natalie  14 _________________ _______38 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:15.08Thakkar, Avika  15 _________________ _______39 Artemis Aquatics

1:15.09Hutchinson, Ally  14 _________________ _______40 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:15.47Freestone, Lexi  14 _________________ _______41 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:15.54Ilovaca, Elanie  14 _________________ _______42 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:15.59Coombs, Ava  14 _________________ _______43 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:15.71Rogers, Ava  14 _________________ _______44 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:15.75Lau, Alyssa  14 _________________ _______45 CA Tritons Inc

1:17.09Wang, Caroline  15 _________________ _______46 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:17.75Pathiranage, Sanaya  14 _________________ _______47 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:17.87Anderson, Georgia  15 _________________ _______48 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:17.95Dou, Grace  14 _________________ _______49 Caulfield Aquatics

1:18.53Iliopoulos, Tia  14 _________________ _______50 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:18.56Hsu, Lydia  14 _________________ _______51 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:18.59Ko, Sia  14 _________________ _______52 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:18.73Wong, Emily  14 _________________ _______53 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:19.07Gillon, Evelyn  14 _________________ _______54 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:19.29Darmawan, Naomi  14 _________________ _______55 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:19.42Greening, Emilia  14 _________________ _______56 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:19.44Chen, Chloe Xihao  14 _________________ _______57 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:20.07Huynh, Trish  15 _________________ _______58 Swimland Swim Club

1:20.45Hoyne, Yvette  15 _________________ _______59 Firbank Aquastars

Event  29   Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

59.03Paulsen, Liam  15 _________________ _______1 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:00.64Ramos, Aiden  14 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.24Mills, Campbell  15 _________________ _______3 Ivanhoe Swim

1:01.66Wang, Hantang  14 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.55Han, Alfred  15 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:02.69Youl, Angus  15 _________________ _______6 Firbank Aquastars

1:03.54Traianedes, Jack  15 _________________ _______7 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)
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Event  29   ...   (Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:03.75Theodore, Caelan  15 _________________ _______8 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:04.15Tang, Aiden  14 _________________ _______9 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

1:04.38Xu, Chris  14 _________________ _______10 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.62Li, Christopher  15 _________________ _______11 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:05.28Van Dijk, Benjamin  15 _________________ _______12 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:06.76Moate, Xavier  14 _________________ _______13 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:07.04Faulkner, Cade  15 _________________ _______14 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:07.27Tomlinson, Freddie  15 _________________ _______15 Caulfield Aquatics

1:07.69Thach, Jayden  14 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:07.73Altus, Ryan  15 _________________ _______17 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:07.75Clements, Ashton  15 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.37Eng, Eamon  15 _________________ _______19 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.61Bamford, Michael  15 _________________ _______20 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

1:08.86Dong, Jamie  14 _________________ _______21 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.91Marx, Christiaan  14 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:10.02Leaver, Ivan  15 _________________ _______23 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

1:10.67Chahal, Arjun  15 _________________ _______24 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:10.88Bua, Jimmy  15 _________________ _______25 Essendon District Aquatic

1:11.33Danny, Gavin  15 _________________ _______26 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:11.36Lee, Joshua-Yechan  14 _________________ _______27 Caulfield Aquatics

1:11.92Dyshliuk, Lev  14 _________________ _______28 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:12.30Richardson, Dash  15 _________________ _______29 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

1:12.34La Rooy, Rudi  15 _________________ _______30 Essendon District Aquatic

1:13.25Spencer, Andrew  14 _________________ _______31 Ivanhoe Swim

1:13.86Clare, James  15 _________________ _______32 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:14.26Jin, Alexander  14 _________________ _______33 Caulfield Aquatics

Event  30   Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:17.01Yeo, Mia  19 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

2:21.08Mifsud, Mia  16 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:21.45Hussein Eman, Judy  18 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:21.98Mescher, Abbey  14 _________________ _______4 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:22.03Burke, Chloe  17 _________________ _______5 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:25.65Mahfouz, Layla  19 _________________ _______6 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:25.73Barnewall, Jordan  20 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:26.30Hale, Jemima  16 _________________ _______8 Ivanhoe Swim

2:26.63Mudge, Courtney  18 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:28.00Jeffrey, Zara  15 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:28.83Charlton, Millie  14 _________________ _______11 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:29.19Cleminson, Zoe  13 _________________ _______12 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:29.38Mahfouz, Manar  23 _________________ _______13 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:31.27Simmons, Mariella  12 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:35.37Tao, Lexie  12 _________________ _______15 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:35.42Zheng, Bronwyn  16 _________________ _______16 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

2:36.60Isborn, Alexandra  16 _________________ _______17 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

2:37.84Jojic, Lola  14 _________________ _______18 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:39.02Bai, Amy  13 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:39.27Regalado-Jones, Madelaine  14 _________________ _______20 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

Event  31   Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:06.44Lee, Elson  19 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club
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Event  31   ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

2:07.68Elhefny, Adam  18 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:10.84Coomber, Harry  17 _________________ _______3 D5 Swimming Club

2:11.67Gordon, Zachary  19 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

2:12.41Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______5 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:13.16Ismail, Ishaaq  14 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:14.08Williams-Polley, Owen  20 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:15.00Power, Kynon  17 _________________ _______8 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

2:15.97Krueger, Owen  17 _________________ _______9 Westbourne Swim Club

2:16.65Bull, Lachlan  13 _________________ _______10 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:16.68Atkinson, Daniel  17 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:17.12Davern, Hamish  15 _________________ _______12 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

2:19.36Joy, Liam  14 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:20.99Cao, William  15 _________________ _______14 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:23.21Sherratt, Louis  15 _________________ _______15 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:23.50Fan, Michael  15 _________________ _______16 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:23.63Magalotti, Oscar  14 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:23.63Tang, Eugene  16 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:23.92Yu, Michael  14 _________________ _______19 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:24.47Simsic, Jack  22 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:24.73Bulan, Sebastian  15 _________________ _______21 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:25.49O'Toole, Thomas  14 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  32   Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:19.51Rider, Grace S19  18 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

1:21.93Garbellini, Abbigail S19  14 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:25.51Macdermott, Jessica S19  13 _________________ _______3 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:33.01Morgan, Scarlett S19  13 _________________ _______4 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:38.71Halliday, Ruby S8  25 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic/A 3,5,12+

Event  33   Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:15.67Tran, Kelvin S14  26 _________________ _______1 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:16.16Harrington, Cooper S14  15 _________________ _______2 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:21.69Forte, William S10  17 _________________ _______3 Westbourne Swim Club/8

1:21.83Briggs, Joshua S19  18 _________________ _______4 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

Event  34   Girls 12 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:54.50Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

1:58.94Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______2 B

2:01.97Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______3 A

2:03.54Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 A

2:03.74Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 A

2:06.44Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu _________________ _______6 A

2:12.88Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______7 A

2:13.33Flyers Swim Team (Victoria) _________________ _______8 A

2:15.25Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______9 B

2:15.99Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______10 A

2:16.22Nuna Aqua Power _________________ _______11 A

2:19.26Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______12 B

2:23.87Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______13 A
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Event  35   Boys 12 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:58.72Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______1 A

2:00.51Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

2:00.69Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______3 A

2:04.36Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______4 A

2:07.59Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 B

2:08.52Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______6 B

2:10.83Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______7 A

2:18.47Flyers Swim Team (Victoria) _________________ _______8 A

2:25.37Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______9 A

Event  36   Women 17 & Over 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:57.76Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______1 A

1:59.04Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

2:00.53Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______3 A

2:05.27Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 B

2:08.99Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______5 A

2:18.11Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______6 A

Event  37   Men 17 & Over 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:43.60Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______1 A

1:45.00Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______2 B

1:46.00Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______3 A

1:47.03Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______4 A

1:47.79Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 A

1:51.61Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______6 B

1:52.24Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______7 B

Event  38   Girls 16 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:48.76Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

1:50.03Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______2 A

1:52.34Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______3 A

1:52.45Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______4 B

1:53.95Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi _________________ _______5 A

1:54.04Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______6 A

1:56.17Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______7 A

1:56.42Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______8 A

1:57.86Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______9 B

1:58.21Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______10 B

2:00.96Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______11 A

2:01.59Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______12 A

2:06.14Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______13 B

2:07.07Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______14 A

2:09.45Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______15 B

Event  39   Boys 16 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:37.94Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

1:39.79Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______2 A

1:40.50Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______3 A

1:42.40Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______4 B

1:45.17Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 B

1:45.45Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______6 A
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Event  39   ...   (Boys 16 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

1:45.53Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______7 A

1:49.25Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______8 A

1:50.39Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______9 A

2:04.87Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______10 B

2:05.81Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______11 A

2:10.60Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______12 B

Event  40   Women 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

4:19.62Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______1 A

4:21.60Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

4:24.59Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______3 A

4:28.27Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 B

4:33.96Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______5 A

4:38.61Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______6 A

4:41.69Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______7 B

4:50.76Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______8 A

Event  41   Men 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

3:47.76Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______1 A

3:49.33Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______2 A

3:55.48Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______3 A

3:56.03Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 A

3:57.47Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______5 B

4:02.32Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______6 B

4:08.13Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______7 A

4:13.31Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______8 A

4:17.15Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______9 A

Event  43   Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:18.27Leaver, Alyssa  20 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:18.67Jeffs, Ciara  15 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:19.39Cooper, Madison  21 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:21.64Ma, Lucy  14 _________________ _______4 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:22.16Cooper, Sarah  23 _________________ _______5 Firbank Aquastars

2:22.19Skinner, Alexandra  19 _________________ _______6 Caulfield Aquatics

2:22.60Barr, Zara  14 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:23.21Tulloch, Emily  17 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:25.50Skinner, Georgie  15 _________________ _______9 Caulfield Aquatics

2:25.68Hussein Eman, Judy  18 _________________ _______10 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:27.05Scarff, Phoebe  15 _________________ _______11 Firbank Aquastars

2:27.22Kennedy, Amelia  18 _________________ _______12 Caulfield Aquatics

2:27.45Cox, Grace  17 _________________ _______13 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:27.51Chugg, Bethan  15 _________________ _______14 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:27.57Wang, Ya Ruolan  15 _________________ _______15 Ivanhoe Swim

2:27.87Ravensdale, Eloise  16 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:28.41Lee, Megan  14 _________________ _______17 Essendon District Aquatic

2:28.78Dang, Victoria  12 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:31.05Yeo, Mia  19 _________________ _______19 Caulfield Aquatics

2:31.64Fahmy, Jumanah  13 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:31.88Smither, Macey  14 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:32.08Young, Matilda  14 _________________ _______22 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)
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Event  43   ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

2:32.30Mahfouz, Layla  19 _________________ _______23 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:32.32Baker, Madison  16 _________________ _______24 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:32.66Moore, Ruby  14 _________________ _______25 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:33.43Ford, Charlotte  13 _________________ _______26 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:34.32Barnewall, Jordan  20 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:34.51Velichkovski, Amelie Dior  13 _________________ _______28 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:34.58Cleminson, Zoe  13 _________________ _______29 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:35.58Steele, Bridie  13 _________________ _______30 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:35.68Sharp, Melissa  23 _________________ _______31 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:35.77David, Audreanna  14 _________________ _______32 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:36.37Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______33 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:36.52Villegas, Romina  15 _________________ _______34 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:36.84Cherry, Amber  14 _________________ _______35 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:37.05Baas, Ella  20 _________________ _______36 Melton Swimming Club Inc

Event  44   Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:02.38Purcell, Xavier  20 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

2:06.43Paulsen, Liam  15 _________________ _______2 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

2:11.17Boussounis, Anthony  21 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:11.36Hughes, Blake  17 _________________ _______4 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:12.62Power, Kynon  17 _________________ _______5 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

2:13.00Witkowski, Joshua  18 _________________ _______6 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:13.21Han, Alfred  15 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:13.44Nolta, Benjamin  18 _________________ _______8 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:14.37Mills, Samuel  16 _________________ _______9 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:17.48Vincze, Daniel  16 _________________ _______10 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

2:17.58Hartley, Sam  16 _________________ _______11 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:18.80Frame, Will  16 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:20.13Junarsa, Lemuel  16 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:20.39Traianedes, Jack  15 _________________ _______14 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:24.13Faulkner, Cade  15 _________________ _______15 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

Event  45   Girls 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

29.68Zhao, Sadia  11 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

30.22Izard, Kitt  11 _________________ _______2 Yarra Plenty Waves

30.55Cotsopoulos, Alyssa  11 _________________ _______3 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

30.63Xie, Skylar  11 _________________ _______4 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

30.72Schmidt, Emily  11 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

30.89McCann, Rosie  11 _________________ _______6 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

31.34Jiang, Katherine  11 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

31.46Lin, Chloe  11 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

31.49Yim, Catherine Zitong  11 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

31.50Mitropoulos, Elena  11 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

31.74Liu, Mia  10 _________________ _______11 South East Swimming Club Inc.

31.77Qin, Alicia  11 _________________ _______12 Caulfield Aquatics

31.80Zhao, Miette  11 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

31.94Zheng, Elaina  10 _________________ _______14 Yarra Plenty Waves

32.07Margetts, Sierra  11 _________________ _______15 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

32.18Ma, Shihan  10 _________________ _______16 South East Swimming Club Inc.

32.20Zhao, Karina  11 _________________ _______17 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

32.31Terasaka, Honoka  10 _________________ _______18 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc
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Event  45   ...   (Girls 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

32.42Ren, Grace  11 _________________ _______19 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

32.43Hopkinson, Alice  11 _________________ _______20 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

32.47Weddell, Lola  11 _________________ _______21 Western Melbourne Propulsion

32.50Campos, Leticia  11 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Swimming Club

32.53He, Ella  11 _________________ _______23 Caulfield Aquatics

32.57Leung, Ava Chi Wai  11 _________________ _______24 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

32.68Yang, Kailyn  11 _________________ _______25 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

32.84Munasinghe, Chenuli  11 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

32.93Hua, Aster  11 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

32.93Wang, Isla  10 _________________ _______28 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

33.03Bjazevic, Matea  11 _________________ _______29 Melbourne Swimming Club

33.08Zhang, Freya Ziyi  10 _________________ _______30 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

33.10Yu, Gia  10 _________________ _______31 South East Swimming Club Inc.

33.23Xu, Leona  11 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

33.28Huang, Linlang  11 _________________ _______33 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

33.29Xing, Ruby  11 _________________ _______34 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

33.29Xie, Demi  10 _________________ _______35 South East Swimming Club Inc.

33.30Geng, Zhen  10 _________________ _______36 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

33.30Gu, Yuxuan  11 _________________ _______37 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

33.32Wood, Jasmine  11 _________________ _______38 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

33.35Xu, Amy  10 _________________ _______39 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

Event  46   Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

29.74Liu, Jacob  11 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

30.04Ni, Eran  11 _________________ _______2 South East Swimming Club Inc.

30.98Zhang, Nathan  11 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

31.03Zhong, Aaron  10 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

31.33Ye, Kallen  11 _________________ _______5 Yarra Plenty Waves

31.55Huang, Harvey  11 _________________ _______6 South East Swimming Club Inc.

31.96Deng, Sean  11 _________________ _______7 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

32.15Snow, Pierce  11 _________________ _______8 Yarra Plenty Waves

32.19Privitelli, Laak  11 _________________ _______9 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

32.24Cheong, Louie  11 _________________ _______10 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

32.34You, Joshua  11 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

32.45Xie, Alfred  11 _________________ _______12 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

32.47Son, Roy  11 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

32.59Wang, Zimo  11 _________________ _______14 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

32.74Worrall, Alfie  11 _________________ _______15 Firbank Aquastars

32.80Kim, Dominic   9 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

32.83Wiley, Mason  11 _________________ _______17 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

33.03Lay, Walter  11 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

33.05Jiang, Louie  11 _________________ _______19 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

33.05David, Alexander  10 _________________ _______20 Western Melbourne Propulsion

33.09Chan, Alexandro Yau Ling  11 _________________ _______21 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

33.09Razal, Yuji  11 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Swimming Club

33.17Thompson, William  11 _________________ _______23 Melton Swimming Club Inc

33.23Wang, Mason  11 _________________ _______24 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

33.26Guo, Yaocheng  11 _________________ _______25 South East Swimming Club Inc.

33.28O'Connor, Liam  11 _________________ _______26 Ivanhoe Swim

33.32O'Connor, Charlie  10 _________________ _______27 Ivanhoe Swim

33.35Wong, Jake Hejian  11 _________________ _______28 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club
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Event  46   ...   (Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

33.36Lee, Evan  10 _________________ _______29 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

33.38Liang, Lukas  10 _________________ _______30 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

33.38Lu, Daniel  11 _________________ _______31 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

33.47Zheng, Bruce  10 _________________ _______32 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

33.49Khoo, Dylan Zhong Shan  11 _________________ _______33 CA Tritons Inc

33.55Chen, Zane  11 _________________ _______34 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

33.58Gao, Felix ZhiYuan  10 _________________ _______35 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

33.64Benitez, Enzo  10 _________________ _______36 Ivanhoe Swim

33.70Liu, Lucas  11 _________________ _______37 Yarra Plenty Waves

Event  47   Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

38.02Garbellini, Abbigail S19  14 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.75Rider, Grace S19  18 _________________ _______2 Ivanhoe Swim

39.49Macdermott, Jessica S19  13 _________________ _______3 Western Melbourne Propulsion

41.25Morgan, Scarlett S19  13 _________________ _______4 Western Melbourne Propulsion

50.98Mearns, Hannah S8  13 _________________ _______5 Peninsula/A, 3, 5, 12+

1:03.32Stobie, Laura S7  27 _________________ _______6 Yarra Plenty Waves/A, 12

Event  48   Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

33.24Parfitt, Miles S19  17 _________________ _______1 Northcote Swim Club

34.52Wills, Benjamin S19  25 _________________ _______2 Melton Swimming Club Inc

35.09Harrington, Cooper S14  15 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

35.30Briggs, Joshua S19  18 _________________ _______4 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

36.86Forte, William S10  17 _________________ _______5 Westbourne Swim Club/8

54.96Kelly, Ahmed S3  34 _________________ _______6 Yarra Plenty/A,Y,E, 3, 12+

Event  49   Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:03.60Jeffrey, Zara  15 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:04.24Charlton, Millie  14 _________________ _______2 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:05.49Enters, Keila  15 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:05.62Mescher, Abbey  14 _________________ _______4 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:07.06Truong, Weylen  15 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.67Gamboa, Zara  15 _________________ _______6 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:07.80Kaufmann, Sierra  14 _________________ _______7 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.26Wang, Ya Ruolan  15 _________________ _______8 Ivanhoe Swim

1:09.16Huang, Mia  14 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.29Jin, Zihan  14 _________________ _______10 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.70Jojic, Lola  14 _________________ _______11 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:09.77de Borzatti, Jamie  15 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.86Cucanic, Ayla  14 _________________ _______13 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:10.14Fahmy, Karma  15 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:10.42Jones, Alice  15 _________________ _______15 Caulfield Aquatics

1:10.57Lam, Amelia  15 _________________ _______16 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:11.05Carpenter, Anne  14 _________________ _______17 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:11.13Brown, Madison  15 _________________ _______18 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:12.01Campbell, Jessica  14 _________________ _______19 Firbank Aquastars

1:12.45McCrohan, Mika  15 _________________ _______20 Ivanhoe Swim

1:12.58Dou, Grace  14 _________________ _______21 Caulfield Aquatics

1:12.72Zhang, Maggie  15 _________________ _______22 Caulfield Aquatics

1:12.98Siddles, Scarlett  14 _________________ _______23 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:13.00Lau, Alyssa  14 _________________ _______24 CA Tritons Inc
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Event  49   ...   (Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

1:13.11Regalado-Jones, Madelaine  14 _________________ _______25 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:13.66Ronzani, Sophie-May  14 _________________ _______26 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:13.67Weber, Ella  15 _________________ _______27 Firbank Aquastars

1:13.74Coombs, Ava  14 _________________ _______28 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:13.77Wong, Vivienne  14 _________________ _______29 CA Tritons Inc

1:15.17Gant, Zoe  15 _________________ _______30 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:15.59Pathiranage, Sanaya  14 _________________ _______31 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:15.62Yeung, Cally  14 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:17.17Lachama, Halaena  14 _________________ _______33 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:17.22Smith, Isla  14 _________________ _______34 Yarra Plenty Waves

Event  50   Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

58.19Ismail, Ishaaq  14 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

58.84Xu, Harold  15 _________________ _______2 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

58.85Wang, Hantang  14 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.45Nolan, Leo  15 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:00.70Carson, Hugo  15 _________________ _______5 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:00.83Cao, William  15 _________________ _______6 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:00.89Davern, Hamish  15 _________________ _______7 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

1:01.03Joy, Liam  14 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.17King, Benjamin  15 _________________ _______9 Caulfield Aquatics

1:01.74Sherratt, Louis  15 _________________ _______10 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:02.21Lesic, Oliver  15 _________________ _______11 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:02.66Fan, Michael  15 _________________ _______12 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.78Bulan, Sebastian  15 _________________ _______13 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:02.86Ghouseini, Ayaan  15 _________________ _______14 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:03.32Magalotti, Oscar  14 _________________ _______15 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:03.56Altus, Ryan  15 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:03.80Wilson, Aston  14 _________________ _______17 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:03.98Li, Christopher  15 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:04.01Danny, Gavin  15 _________________ _______19 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:04.49French, Marco  15 _________________ _______20 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:04.50Mills, Campbell  15 _________________ _______21 Ivanhoe Swim

1:04.53Yu, Michael  14 _________________ _______22 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:04.87Ibaan, Marc  15 _________________ _______23 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:05.34Van Dijk, Benjamin  15 _________________ _______24 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:05.66Lee, Raven  15 _________________ _______25 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:06.20Silva, Jordan  15 _________________ _______26 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

1:06.27Luu, Matthew  15 _________________ _______27 Essendon District Aquatic

1:06.46Whitwood, Patrick  14 _________________ _______28 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

1:06.85Theodore, Caelan  15 _________________ _______29 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:06.92Coomber, Dex  14 _________________ _______30 D5 Swimming Club

1:07.07Huang, Kevin  14 _________________ _______31 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:07.34O'Toole, Thomas  14 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.37Clare, James  15 _________________ _______33 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:07.85Marx, Christiaan  14 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:08.09Chahal, Arjun  15 _________________ _______35 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:08.60Thach, Jayden  14 _________________ _______36 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:09.13Tanaka, Gou  14 _________________ _______37 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:09.15Flowers, Sebastian  14 _________________ _______38 Essendon District Aquatic

1:09.44Danne, Matthew  14 _________________ _______39 Melbourne Swimming Club



Swimming Victoria Inc (Events) - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:52 AM  21/01/2026  Page 26

2026 Victorian Metro LC Championships - 23/01/2026 to 25/01/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  50   ...   (Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

1:10.02O'Bree, Billy  14 _________________ _______40 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:10.38Ng, Samuel  14 _________________ _______41 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:10.42Spencer, Andrew  14 _________________ _______42 Ivanhoe Swim

1:10.95Norgate, Lincoln  14 _________________ _______43 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:11.23Crisp, Xavier  14 _________________ _______44 Melbourne Swimming Club

Event  51   Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

57.34Tomlinson, Arabella  16 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

57.68Jeffs, Ciara  15 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

57.81Ikosidekas, Nasia  23 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

58.85Lane, Jen  18 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

58.92Mahfouz, Manar  23 _________________ _______5 Melton Swimming Club Inc

59.00Sharp, Melissa  23 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

59.07Chen, Rhianna  17 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

59.33Fay, Charlotte  20 _________________ _______8 Caulfield Aquatics

59.37Cooper, Madison  21 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

59.90Hufton, Eliza  18 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:00.05Kohlman, Natasha  18 _________________ _______11 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:00.17Ord, Kaitlin  16 _________________ _______12 Caulfield Aquatics

1:00.43Mooney, Kiara  18 _________________ _______13 Caulfield Aquatics

1:00.55Winkels, Holly  20 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.74Santolin, Sienna  16 _________________ _______15 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:00.83Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______16 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:01.11Scott, Arabella  13 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:01.43Steele, Mary  15 _________________ _______18 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:01.52Mudge, Courtney  18 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.61Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______20 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:01.72Yeo, Mia  19 _________________ _______21 Caulfield Aquatics

1:01.81Ogbuehi, Malaika  19 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:01.86Christian, Hope  14 _________________ _______23 Ivanhoe Swim

1:02.11Fernando, Kiara  17 _________________ _______24 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:02.13Barnett, Dayna  19 _________________ _______25 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:02.17Kennedy, Amelia  18 _________________ _______26 Caulfield Aquatics

1:02.29Moore, Ruby  14 _________________ _______27 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:02.36Wendt, Aaria  14 _________________ _______28 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:02.43Tulloch, Emily  17 _________________ _______29 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:02.47Kartel, Sara  17 _________________ _______30 Caulfield Aquatics

1:02.50Bai, Amy  13 _________________ _______31 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.51Wozniak, Julia  17 _________________ _______32 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:02.54Weddell, Eve  14 _________________ _______33 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:02.58Fabre, Zoe  16 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.84Zhao, Lexin  14 _________________ _______35 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:03.05Baas, Ella  20 _________________ _______36 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:03.24Clarke, Matilda  15 _________________ _______37 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:03.46Siddles, Scarlett  14 _________________ _______38 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:03.53Zhang, Maggie  15 _________________ _______39 Caulfield Aquatics

1:03.76Collins, Jemima  14 _________________ _______40 Caulfield Aquatics

1:03.78Draper, Matilda  14 _________________ _______41 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

Event  52   Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

49.98Coates, Zander  24 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc
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Event  52   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

50.89Dressel-de Bruyn, Felix  19 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

50.97Ward, James  26 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

51.27Mackenzie, Oliver  21 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

51.74Huang, George  17 _________________ _______5 Caulfield Aquatics

52.30Smith, Ewan  23 _________________ _______6 Firbank Aquastars

52.45Gleeson, Aidan  22 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

52.47Civitarese, Daniel  19 _________________ _______8 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

52.56Buttner, Liam  22 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

52.58Burger, Tiaan  18 _________________ _______10 Caulfield Aquatics

53.02Krueger, Owen  17 _________________ _______11 Westbourne Swim Club

53.13Purcell, Xavier  20 _________________ _______12 Caulfield Aquatics

53.75Martynov, Andy  20 _________________ _______13 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

53.93Lee, Elson  19 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

54.67Moran, Matthew  16 _________________ _______15 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

54.89Theodore, Tyler  20 _________________ _______16 Caulfield Aquatics

55.09Tang, Terence  16 _________________ _______17 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

55.59Gargano, James  18 _________________ _______18 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

55.71Huang, Kevin  17 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

55.80Salmon, Oliver  19 _________________ _______20 Western Melbourne Propulsion

55.84Pozzoli, Samuele  15 _________________ _______21 Caulfield Aquatics

56.72Clements, Ashton  15 _________________ _______22 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

56.81Cannon, Kade  16 _________________ _______23 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

56.86Pollard, Edward  14 _________________ _______24 Melbourne Swimming Club

56.94Kim, Peter  13 _________________ _______25 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

57.18Mcconville, Rory  19 _________________ _______26 Ivanhoe Swim

57.48Amorosi, Louie  21 _________________ _______27 Yarra Plenty Waves

57.55Wahrenberger, Owen  19 _________________ _______28 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

57.58Simsic, Jack  22 _________________ _______29 Melbourne Swimming Club

57.65Hargreaves, Joshua  28 _________________ _______30 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

57.79Harris, Lachlan  14 _________________ _______31 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

57.88Geng, Byron  15 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  53   Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:19.43Shang, Angelina  12 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:22.16Holt, Tayla  12 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:27.62Zhang, Claire  12 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:28.90Huo, Olivia  12 _________________ _______4 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:29.07Danny, Claire  12 _________________ _______5 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:29.23Zhang, Cynthia Zixun  12 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:29.37Clark, Isabella  12 _________________ _______7 Swimland Swim Club

1:29.41Lau, Keira  12 _________________ _______8 CA Tritons Inc

1:30.25Wang, Elena  12 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:30.56Jeffs, Niamh  12 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:30.83Wang, Ellie  12 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:31.34Liu, Amber  12 _________________ _______12 Nuna Aqua Power

1:31.59Simmons, Mariella  12 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:31.72Chan, Abigail  12 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:32.99Silva, Kristen  12 _________________ _______15 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:33.03Joffe, Zoe  12 _________________ _______16 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:33.78Scott, Aleisha  12 _________________ _______17 Ivanhoe Swim

1:33.98Li, Maxine  12 _________________ _______18 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc
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Event  53   ...   (Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:34.08Zhao, Joyce  12 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:34.14Oh, Chelsea  12 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:34.23Marcelo, Meredith  12 _________________ _______21 Westbourne Swim Club

1:34.46Li, Xier  12 _________________ _______22 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:34.64Hoffmann, Charlotte  12 _________________ _______23 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

1:35.35Capistrano, Adassha  12 _________________ _______24 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:35.55Regalado-Jones, Josephine  12 _________________ _______25 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:35.86McDuff, Jessie  12 _________________ _______26 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:36.30Robertson, Ella  12 _________________ _______27 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:36.46Swart, Olivia  12 _________________ _______28 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

1:36.88Wadelton, Lila  12 _________________ _______29 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

Event  54   Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:19.39Denison, Ethan  12 _________________ _______1 Westbourne Swim Club

1:21.71Yuan, Austin  12 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:23.07Mtenje, Zane  12 _________________ _______3 Firbank Aquastars

1:24.46Zheng, George  12 _________________ _______4 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:25.26Sauvey, Saxon  12 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:26.23Kovac, Lucas  12 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:26.85Hernandez, Leonardo  12 _________________ _______7 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:27.23Cao, Louis  12 _________________ _______8 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:27.41Gill, Shun  12 _________________ _______9 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:28.35Gibson, Hugo  12 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:28.78Lobangco, Miguel  12 _________________ _______11 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:29.62Villegas, Inigo  12 _________________ _______12 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:29.67Yang, Luka  12 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:29.75Smit, Caleb  12 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:29.84Condon, Joshua  12 _________________ _______15 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:31.02Yu, Wilkins  12 _________________ _______16 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:31.30Liang, Leo  12 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:31.77Piper, Otto  12 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:32.55Wu, Justin  12 _________________ _______19 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:32.82Songxu, Daniel  12 _________________ _______20 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:34.14Cai, Kevin Yutao  12 _________________ _______21 Essendon District Aquatic

1:34.21Chan, Andriel  12 _________________ _______22 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:34.42Vlahoulis, Panagiotis  12 _________________ _______23 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:35.87Greaves, Felix  12 _________________ _______24 Swimland Swim Club

1:36.37Diao, Weiyi  12 _________________ _______25 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:37.27Feng, Jasper  12 _________________ _______26 Boronia Amateur Swimming & Lif

1:37.34Zheng, Bowen  12 _________________ _______27 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:37.59Tao, Roger  12 _________________ _______28 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:39.17Kew, Elijah  12 _________________ _______29 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:39.40Lamont, Leo  12 _________________ _______30 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:39.88Habibian, Shaygan  12 _________________ _______31 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:41.47Persechino, Luca  12 _________________ _______32 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:41.56Luo, Jiabin  12 _________________ _______33 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:41.87Zowa, Jasper  12 _________________ _______34 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

Event  55   Women 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

33.69Nolan, Imogen  18 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc/H

34.14Cardow, Riley  19 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc
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Event  55   ...   (Women 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

34.62Salomone, Stella  18 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

34.67Lansbury, Amity  18 _________________ _______4 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

35.24Lovatt, Bea  25 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

35.48Brownbill, Aleesha  23 _________________ _______6 Melton Swimming Club Inc

35.89French, Isabella  18 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

36.48Draper, Lucinda  18 _________________ _______8 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

36.75Geng, Hao  19 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.44Bongailas, Natalie  30 _________________ _______10 Western Melbourne Propulsion

38.02Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______11 Western Melbourne Propulsion

38.03Roberts, Caitlyn  21 _________________ _______12 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

38.43Rider*, Grace  18 _________________ _______13 Ivanhoe Swim

Event  56   Men 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

28.63Stoupas, Nicholas  18 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

28.90Nimmo, Jacob  19 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

30.41Boutaud, Jeremy  19 _________________ _______3 Melbourne Swimming Club

30.43Hargreaves, Joshua  28 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

30.45Davies, Mitchell  18 _________________ _______5 Melton Swimming Club Inc

31.33Gonzalez, Jack  18 _________________ _______6 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

31.78Greenwood, Thomas  18 _________________ _______7 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

32.10Civitarese, Daniel  19 _________________ _______8 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

32.37Gleeson, William  19 _________________ _______9 Western Melbourne Propulsion

32.51Worsam, Owen  20 _________________ _______10 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

33.34Song, Zi Yu  19 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

33.35Skinner, Dylan  19 _________________ _______12 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

33.39Mcewen, Logan  19 _________________ _______13 South East Aquatics Swim Club

33.69Radford, Thomas  19 _________________ _______14 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

33.87Athanasiou, Troy  19 _________________ _______15 Yarra Plenty Waves

34.75Weisert, Ellis  18 _________________ _______16 Northcote Swim Club

36.26Brophy, Matthew  18 _________________ _______17 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

36.71Tari, Alexander  18 _________________ _______18 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

Event  57   Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:22.55Rider, Grace S19  18 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

1:24.13Feely, Al S19  14 _________________ _______2 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:25.95Macdermott, Jessica S19  13 _________________ _______3 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:34.75Garbellini, Abbigail S19  14 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  58   Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:05.53Pang, Ming Ze S14  15 _________________ _______1 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:14.08Tran, Kelvin S14  26 _________________ _______2 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:18.70Briggs, Joshua S19  18 _________________ _______3 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:25.24Brooks, Jayden S19  12 _________________ _______4 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  59   Girls 16-17 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:05.42Tulloch, Emily  17 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:07.94Cox, Grace  17 _________________ _______2 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:09.15Grave, Emma  16 _________________ _______3 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

1:09.59Ravensdale, Eloise  16 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.92Baker, Madison  16 _________________ _______5 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:10.69Pryde, Eloise  17 _________________ _______6 South East Aquatics Swim Club
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Event  59   ...   (Girls 16-17 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:10.79Santolin, Sienna  16 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:11.04Wozniak, Julia  17 _________________ _______8 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:13.28Calderone, Lucia  17 _________________ _______9 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:13.45Sullivan, Gemma  16 _________________ _______10 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:14.38Wilkinson, Hanna  17 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:14.92Moreira, Madison  16 _________________ _______12 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:15.52Anderson, Charlotte  17 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.17Morgan, Shelby  17 _________________ _______14 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:16.35Connolly, Eliza  17 _________________ _______15 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:16.62Hughes, Lucinda  16 _________________ _______16 Essendon District Aquatic

1:17.16Isborn, Alexandra  16 _________________ _______17 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:17.79Donoghue, Isabelle  16 _________________ _______18 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Event  60   Boys 16-17 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

58.06Brown, Luca  16 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:01.28Junarsa, Lemuel  16 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.32Coia, Maximilian  17 _________________ _______3 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:02.90Lam, Anjay  16 _________________ _______4 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:03.40Mills, Samuel  16 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:03.52Frame, Will  16 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.16Campbell, Lucas  17 _________________ _______7 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:04.26Lim, Luka  16 _________________ _______8 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:04.78Kanungo, Yash  16 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.38Evans, Hamish  16 _________________ _______10 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:07.33Hall, Oliver  16 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:08.93Ferguson, Angus  17 _________________ _______12 Haileybury Swim Club

1:09.16Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______13 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:09.39Campbell-Quigley, Dylan  17 _________________ _______14 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:09.64Briffa, James  16 _________________ _______15 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

Event  61   Women 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

5:04.38Hoggan, Emmerson  16 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

5:11.41Hussein Eman, Judy  18 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

5:17.01Reed, Lucy  14 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

5:18.93Mescher, Abbey  14 _________________ _______4 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

5:19.23Chen, Kimberly  13 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

5:19.56Ma, Lucy  14 _________________ _______6 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

5:24.73Snijders, Raina  13 _________________ _______7 Caulfield Aquatics

5:28.03Tao, Lexie  12 _________________ _______8 Yarra Plenty Waves

5:29.81Carpenter, Anne  14 _________________ _______9 Yarra Plenty Waves

5:30.78Bombagi, Allegra  14 _________________ _______10 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

5:37.20Holt, Tayla  12 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

5:39.42Luo, Amelia  13 _________________ _______12 Melbourne Swimming Club

Event  62   Men 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

4:43.18Williams-Polley, Owen  20 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

4:44.69Lee, Elson  19 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

4:45.36Vidal, Leon  15 _________________ _______3 Ivanhoe Swim

4:48.36Bull, Lachlan  13 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

4:50.84Kojima, Kaisei  16 _________________ _______5 Ivanhoe Swim

4:53.25Hartley, Sam  16 _________________ _______6 Yarra Plenty Waves



Swimming Victoria Inc (Events) - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:52 AM  21/01/2026  Page 31

2026 Victorian Metro LC Championships - 23/01/2026 to 25/01/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  62   ...   (Men 400 LC Meter IM)

4:53.74Power, Kynon  17 _________________ _______7 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

4:53.76Hughes, Blake  17 _________________ _______8 Western Melbourne Propulsion

4:53.88Davies, Mitchell  18 _________________ _______9 Melton Swimming Club Inc

4:55.25Snijders, Keppler  14 _________________ _______10 Caulfield Aquatics

4:55.26Atkinson, Daniel  17 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

5:00.23Coomber, Harry  17 _________________ _______12 D5 Swimming Club

5:03.71Chester, Jacob  16 _________________ _______13 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

5:05.17Vincze, Daniel  16 _________________ _______14 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

5:07.62Ibaan, Marc  15 _________________ _______15 Western Melbourne Propulsion

5:08.39Ismail, Ishaaq  14 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

Event  63   Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:15.93Chen, Kimberly  13 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.66Kang, Anna  13 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:20.40Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______3 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:20.59Anderson, Madeleine  13 _________________ _______4 D5 Swimming Club

1:21.07Velichkovski, Amelie Dior  13 _________________ _______5 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:21.11Hussein Eman, Layan  13 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:21.90Zhang, Chelsea  13 _________________ _______7 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:22.38Zhuang, Ada Jinxin  13 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:22.46Zou, Summer  13 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:22.51Liu, Katherine  13 _________________ _______10 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:23.16Ford, Charlotte  13 _________________ _______11 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:23.22Cleminson, Zoe  13 _________________ _______12 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:24.49Li, Lola  13 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:24.56Marchant, Audrey  13 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:24.80Trinh, Julia  13 _________________ _______15 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:25.86Makhlin, Lily  13 _________________ _______16 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:27.01Tan, Gabriella  13 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:27.70Marshall, Athalie  13 _________________ _______18 Ivanhoe Swim

1:27.82Sun, Annabelle  13 _________________ _______19 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:28.33Leung, Evelyn  13 _________________ _______20 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:28.41Biberow, Matilda  13 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:28.53Paddle, Isabella  13 _________________ _______22 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:29.92Ku, Charlotte  13 _________________ _______23 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:30.14Chapman, Arabella  13 _________________ _______24 Firbank Aquastars

1:30.73Jiang, Karen  13 _________________ _______25 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:30.83Zheng, Alice  13 _________________ _______26 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

1:31.19Milligan, Elli  13 _________________ _______27 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:31.27Dunstan, Eve  13 _________________ _______28 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:31.69Ruggiero, Ariana  13 _________________ _______29 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:32.07Geremian, Victoria  13 _________________ _______30 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:32.09Poon, Lily  13 _________________ _______31 North-West Aquatic

1:32.42Kurenysheva, Ekaterina  13 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:32.44Devlin, Kaitlyn  13 _________________ _______33 Ess Dolphins Swimming Club Inc

1:33.43Morgan, Siena  13 _________________ _______34 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:33.44Jiang, Mamie  13 _________________ _______35 Nuna Aqua Power

Event  64   Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:10.61Kim, Peter  13 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:14.68Grave, Raymond  13 _________________ _______2 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I
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Event  64   ...   (Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:15.23Yeo, Gabriel  13 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:17.35Mancini, Daniele  13 _________________ _______4 Essendon District Aquatic

1:17.87Zheng, Jayden  13 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:18.12Biggelaar, James  13 _________________ _______6 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:18.50Hall, Lincoln  13 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:18.66Guan, Aaron  13 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:18.85Anderson, Nate  13 _________________ _______9 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:18.94Garland, Henry  13 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:19.71Burnett, Riley  13 _________________ _______11 Ivanhoe Swim

1:19.76Lamont, Elijah  13 _________________ _______12 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:19.79Tu, Zhuoyuan  13 _________________ _______13 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:20.05Jones, Felix  13 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:20.19Lee, Rainn  13 _________________ _______15 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:20.21Lam, Jacob  13 _________________ _______16 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:20.39Wang, Andrew  13 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:20.80Cai, Weikai (Ken)  13 _________________ _______18 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:20.80Johnson, Thomas  13 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:21.32Thapa, Palah  13 _________________ _______20 Ivanhoe Swim

1:21.36Wang, Gary  13 _________________ _______21 Caulfield Aquatics

1:21.41Frawley, Owen  13 _________________ _______22 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:23.80Choo, Jordan  13 _________________ _______23 Maccabi Ajax Swimming Club

1:23.93Advahov, Aidan  13 _________________ _______24 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:24.05Osborne, David  13 _________________ _______25 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:24.42Ngiam, Evan  13 _________________ _______26 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:25.31Do, Mason  13 _________________ _______27 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:27.76Jahja, William  13 _________________ _______28 Ivanhoe Swim

1:29.14Cotsopoulos, Cody  13 _________________ _______29 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

1:29.24Zubritskii, Miron  13 _________________ _______30 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:29.41Lou, Aaron  13 _________________ _______31 Caulfield Aquatics

1:29.79Yeo, Luca  13 _________________ _______32 Caulfield Aquatics

1:29.81Alawode, Edward Thuonnhtat  13 _________________ _______33 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Event  65   Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:02.00Yeo, Mia  19 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

1:02.61Mudge, Courtney  18 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.71Chen, Rhianna  17 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:02.98Wong, Hei Ching Henrietta  14 _________________ _______4 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:03.61Mahfouz, Manar  23 _________________ _______5 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:04.41Ikosidekas, Nasia  23 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:04.43Salomone, Stella  18 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:04.72Mifsud, Mia  16 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:05.60Hale, Jemima  16 _________________ _______9 Ivanhoe Swim

1:05.71Mahfouz, Layla  19 _________________ _______10 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:06.35Barnewall, Jordan  20 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:06.68Hufton, Eliza  18 _________________ _______12 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:06.87King, Isabella  19 _________________ _______13 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:08.21Clare, Tori  17 _________________ _______14 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:08.71Isborn, Alexandra  16 _________________ _______15 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:09.42Lansbury, Amity  18 _________________ _______16 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:09.43Brownbill, Aleesha  23 _________________ _______17 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:09.70Jojic, Lola  14 _________________ _______18 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi
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Event  65   ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

1:10.20Reed, Lucy  14 _________________ _______19 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:10.43Scott, Arabella  13 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:10.88Ogbuehi, Malaika  19 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:10.99Lim, Jesselyn Li Xin  21 _________________ _______22 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:11.38Chapman, Arabella  13 _________________ _______23 Firbank Aquastars

Event  66   Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

55.48Dressel-de Bruyn, Felix  19 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

55.95Civitarese, Daniel  19 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

56.73Elhefny, Adam  18 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

57.02Ridley, Jake  18 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

57.09Bhaskar, Mayan  19 _________________ _______5 Caulfield Aquatics

57.18Theodore, Tyler  20 _________________ _______6 Caulfield Aquatics

57.18Krueger, Owen  17 _________________ _______7 Westbourne Swim Club

58.39Elgammal, Ahmed  19 _________________ _______8 Western Melbourne Propulsion

58.54Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______9 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

59.39Williams-Polley, Owen  20 _________________ _______10 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

59.45Gordon, Zachary  19 _________________ _______11 Caulfield Aquatics

1:00.31Moran, Matthew  16 _________________ _______12 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:00.73Nolta, Benjamin  18 _________________ _______13 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:00.83Cao, William  15 _________________ _______14 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:00.89Davern, Hamish  15 _________________ _______15 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

1:01.18Martynov, Andy  20 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:01.42Tang, Terence  16 _________________ _______17 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

1:01.84Tan, Darren  23 _________________ _______18 Cggs Aquatic Inc.

1:02.11Simsic, Jack  22 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.17Vereshchagin, David  20 _________________ _______20 D5 Swimming Club

1:02.73Dobradi, Patrik  19 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.78Bulan, Sebastian  15 _________________ _______22 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:03.06Radford, Thomas  19 _________________ _______23 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

1:03.17Wahrenberger, Owen  19 _________________ _______24 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

1:03.56Altus, Ryan  15 _________________ _______25 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:03.73Tang, Eugene  16 _________________ _______26 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:03.97Guarino, Gabriel  16 _________________ _______27 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:04.44Bylsma, Keegan  16 _________________ _______28 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:04.49French, Marco  15 _________________ _______29 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:04.67Tohme, Mark  16 _________________ _______30 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:04.72Botuyan, Christopher  16 _________________ _______31 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:05.42Conheady, Dax  16 _________________ _______32 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:05.47Evans, Hamish  16 _________________ _______33 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:05.49Muir, Joshua  22 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:05.53Ferguson, Angus  17 _________________ _______35 Haileybury Swim Club

1:05.65Tari, Alexander  18 _________________ _______36 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

Event  67   Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

38.43Rider, Grace SB19  18 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

42.65Macdermott, Jessica SB19  13 _________________ _______2 Western Melbourne Propulsion

42.92Feely, Al SB19  14 _________________ _______3 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

45.24Halliday, Ruby SB7  25 _________________ _______4 Mlc Aquatic/A 3,5,12+

47.61Morgan, Scarlett SB19  13 _________________ _______5 Western Melbourne Propulsion

48.85Glarin, Abbie SB19  13 _________________ _______6 Essendon District Aquatic
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Event  67   ...   (Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class)

49.16Garbellini, Abbigail SB19  14 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:23.72Stobie, Laura SB6  27 _________________ _______8 Yarra Plenty Waves/A, 12

Event  68   Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

33.59Parfitt, Miles SB19  17 _________________ _______1 Northcote Swim Club

35.56Wills, Benjamin SB19  25 _________________ _______2 Melton Swimming Club Inc

38.01Pang, Ming Ze SB14  15 _________________ _______3 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

39.90Harrington, Cooper SB14  15 _________________ _______4 Yarra Plenty Waves

42.34Tran, Kelvin SB14  26 _________________ _______5 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

56.93Kelly, Ahmed SB3  34 _________________ _______6 Yarra Plenty/A,Y,E, 3, 12+

Event  69   Girls 16-17 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

58.35Anderson, Eve  17 _________________ _______1 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

59.62King, Gabrielle  17 _________________ _______2 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

59.89Meddings, Alyssa  16 _________________ _______3 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:00.17Ord, Kaitlin  16 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

1:00.74Santolin, Sienna  16 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:01.13Lu, Yuxi  17 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:01.34Hume, Holly  16 _________________ _______7 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:01.59Wong, Aaliyah  16 _________________ _______8 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:01.65Boudville, Frances  17 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:01.86Wylie, Peyton  16 _________________ _______10 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:02.29Seo, Jiyoo  16 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.42Clare, Tori  17 _________________ _______12 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:02.47Kartel, Sara  17 _________________ _______13 Caulfield Aquatics

1:02.51Wozniak, Julia  17 _________________ _______14 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:02.58Fabre, Zoe  16 _________________ _______15 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.76Grave, Emma  16 _________________ _______16 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

1:02.93To, Olivia  16 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:04.18Crellin, Amelie  17 _________________ _______18 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.25Corlett, Isla  16 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:04.36Anderson, Charlotte  17 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:04.75Connolly, Eliza  17 _________________ _______21 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:04.81Morgan, Shelby  17 _________________ _______22 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:05.27Hale, Jemima  16 _________________ _______23 Ivanhoe Swim

1:05.30McCrohan, Emi  17 _________________ _______24 Ivanhoe Swim

1:05.45Lobangco, Marjy  17 _________________ _______25 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:05.52Ravensdale, Eloise  16 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:05.74Hughes, Lucinda  16 _________________ _______27 Essendon District Aquatic

1:06.48Baker, Madison  16 _________________ _______28 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:06.63Do, Allison  16 _________________ _______29 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:06.64Weighell, Lucy  17 _________________ _______30 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.04Arabatzis, Ellaina  16 _________________ _______31 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:07.04Zahovic, Emily  16 _________________ _______32 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:07.08Griggs, Sophie  17 _________________ _______33 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:07.11Grant, Tatum  16 _________________ _______34 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:07.41Christian, Sienna  16 _________________ _______35 Ivanhoe Swim

1:07.66Mac, Olivia  16 _________________ _______36 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:07.84Pryde, Eloise  17 _________________ _______37 South East Aquatics Swim Club

1:08.09Kramer, Clair Kendra  16 _________________ _______38 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:08.15Donoghue, Isabelle  16 _________________ _______39 Dve Aquatic Club Inc
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Event  70   Boys 16-17 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

52.25Oporowicz, Bart  16 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

52.30Brown, Luca  16 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

52.61Giotopoulos, Adonis  17 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

54.16Goldstraw, William  16 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

54.24Mccormack, Oliver  17 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

54.40Kojima, Kaisei  16 _________________ _______6 Ivanhoe Swim

54.42Panozzo, Will  17 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

55.20Nguyen, Daniel  16 _________________ _______8 CA Tritons Inc

55.30Graves, Alfie  17 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

55.42Walker, Liam  16 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

55.48Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______11 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

55.63Kaneko, Sena  17 _________________ _______12 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

55.71Huang, Kevin  17 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

56.15Stewart, Darcy  17 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

56.31Jiang, Chengxiang  17 _________________ _______15 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

56.42Lansbury, Ashley  16 _________________ _______16 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

56.51Chen, Gordon  16 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Swimming Club

56.81Cannon, Kade  16 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

57.02Briffa, James  16 _________________ _______19 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

57.05Bonga, Archie  17 _________________ _______20 Yarra Plenty Waves

57.14Bylsma, Keegan  16 _________________ _______21 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

57.18Dimitriadis, Peter  16 _________________ _______22 Caulfield Aquatics

57.25Dressel-de Bruyn, Milo  16 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Swimming Club

57.25Kanungo, Yash  16 _________________ _______24 Melbourne Swimming Club

57.64Thraves, William  17 _________________ _______25 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

57.88Kuo, Noah  16 _________________ _______26 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

58.13Campbell-Quigley, Dylan  17 _________________ _______27 Western Melbourne Propulsion

58.19Lui, Sebastian  16 _________________ _______28 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

58.26Botuyan, Christopher  16 _________________ _______29 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

58.42Meshkov, Zakhar  16 _________________ _______30 Melbourne Swimming Club

58.53Evans, Hamish  16 _________________ _______31 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

58.64Rogers, Tawhi  17 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

58.95Coomber, Harry  17 _________________ _______33 D5 Swimming Club

59.08Boutaud, Sebastien  16 _________________ _______34 Huntingtower Swimming Club

59.10Pawluk, Zachary  16 _________________ _______35 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

59.11Robinson, Oscar  16 _________________ _______36 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

59.14Micevski, Zachary  16 _________________ _______37 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

59.39Jones, Bowie  16 _________________ _______38 Caulfield Aquatics

59.47Conheady, Dax  16 _________________ _______39 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

59.53Lim, Nathan  17 _________________ _______40 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

59.88Walker, Xavier  17 _________________ _______41 Melbourne Swimming Club

59.90Frame, Will  16 _________________ _______42 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

59.94Hall, Oliver  16 _________________ _______43 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.11Wetzels, Cedric  16 _________________ _______44 Ivanhoe Swim

1:00.21Yeow, Jia Xian  17 _________________ _______45 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:00.46Puls, Kieran  16 _________________ _______46 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.65Ferguson, Angus  17 _________________ _______47 Haileybury Swim Club

1:00.96Cichy, Kacper  17 _________________ _______48 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:01.15Tohme, Mark  16 _________________ _______49 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:01.19Herrington, Gabriele  17 _________________ _______50 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc
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Event  71   Women 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

26.01Ikosidekas, Nasia  23 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

26.89Fay, Charlotte  20 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

27.23Winkels, Holly  20 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

27.34Lane, Jen  18 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

27.47Sharp, Melissa  23 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

27.57Mahfouz, Manar  23 _________________ _______6 Melton Swimming Club Inc

27.69Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______7 Western Melbourne Propulsion

28.01Hufton, Eliza  18 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

28.04Mudge, Courtney  18 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

28.06Kohlman, Natasha  18 _________________ _______10 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

28.59Cooper, Madison  21 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

29.05Ogbuehi, Malaika  19 _________________ _______12 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

29.08Barnett, Dayna  19 _________________ _______13 Western Melbourne Propulsion

29.25Lim, Jesselyn Li Xin  21 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

29.34Kennedy, Amelia  18 _________________ _______15 Caulfield Aquatics

29.42Bretel, India  21 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

29.70Cavanagh, Tarni  23 _________________ _______17 Cggs Aquatic Inc.

29.84Draper, Lucinda  18 _________________ _______18 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

30.06Brownbill, Aleesha  23 _________________ _______19 Melton Swimming Club Inc

30.21Geng, Hao  19 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

30.21Kirkpatrick, Georgia  25 _________________ _______21 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

30.39French, Isabella  18 _________________ _______22 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

30.74Sautner, Kayla  18 _________________ _______23 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  72   Men 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

23.56Mitchell, Riley  22 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

23.71Smith, Ewan  23 _________________ _______2 Firbank Aquastars

23.98Burger, Tiaan  18 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

24.27Dalzotto, Kaidin  23 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

24.31Martynov, Andy  20 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

24.49Buttner, Liam  22 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

24.58Civitarese, Daniel  19 _________________ _______7 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

24.59Gleeson, Aidan  22 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

24.62Siew-Adachi, Taiyo  21 _________________ _______9 Cggs Aquatic Inc.

24.92Ridley, Jake  18 _________________ _______10 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

25.04Boussounis, Anthony  21 _________________ _______11 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

25.12Amorosi, Louie  21 _________________ _______12 Yarra Plenty Waves

25.15Theodore, Tyler  20 _________________ _______13 Caulfield Aquatics

25.30Hillman, Alexander  22 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

25.39Salmon, Oliver  19 _________________ _______15 Western Melbourne Propulsion

25.52Nathanielsz, Kaelan  19 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

25.95Li, David  19 _________________ _______17 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

26.00Radford, Thomas  19 _________________ _______18 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

26.00Wahrenberger, Owen  19 _________________ _______19 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

26.14Simsic, Jack  22 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

26.17Bhaskar, Mayan  19 _________________ _______21 Caulfield Aquatics

26.33Vereshchagin, David  20 _________________ _______22 D5 Swimming Club

26.34Tari, Alexander  18 _________________ _______23 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

26.38Greenwood, Thomas  18 _________________ _______24 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

26.50Skinner, Dylan  19 _________________ _______25 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

26.57Schultz, Luka  21 _________________ _______26 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc
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Event  72   ...   (Men 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

26.74Muir, Joshua  22 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

26.84Hargreaves, Joshua  28 _________________ _______28 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

27.22Weisert, Ellis  18 _________________ _______29 Northcote Swim Club

27.58Brophy, Matthew  18 _________________ _______30 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

27.74Mcewen, Logan  19 _________________ _______31 South East Aquatics Swim Club

27.75Mcconville, Rory  19 _________________ _______32 Ivanhoe Swim

27.77Worsam, Owen  20 _________________ _______33 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

28.19Gleeson, William  19 _________________ _______34 Western Melbourne Propulsion

28.32Pryde, Nathan  18 _________________ _______35 South East Aquatics Swim Club

Event  73   Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:07.87Simmons, Mariella  12 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:08.95Wang, Ellie  12 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:09.07Tao, Lexie  12 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:10.16Holt, Tayla  12 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:11.79Li, Xier  12 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:12.53Bartlett, Annabel  12 _________________ _______6 Firbank Aquastars

1:12.60Liu, Amber  12 _________________ _______7 Nuna Aqua Power

1:15.10Lee, Vivienne  12 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:15.54Power Kahika-Lewis, Kadance  12 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.21Danny, Claire  12 _________________ _______10 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:16.97Huo, Olivia  12 _________________ _______11 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:17.32Marcelo, Meredith  12 _________________ _______12 Westbourne Swim Club

1:17.73Callister, Kiara  12 _________________ _______13 Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Inc

1:19.29Buordolone, Rose  12 _________________ _______14 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

1:20.22Jeffs, Niamh  12 _________________ _______15 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:20.50Cox, Grace  12 _________________ _______16 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:23.74Li, Farah  12 _________________ _______17 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:24.42Lonsdale, Sophia  12 _________________ _______18 Essendon District Aquatic

1:24.50Pathiranage, Kiyara  12 _________________ _______19 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:25.54Silva, Kristen  12 _________________ _______20 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:25.79Grover, Charlotte  12 _________________ _______21 Nuna Aqua Power

1:26.11Joffe, Zoe  12 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:26.48Ronzani, Alessandra  12 _________________ _______23 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:27.41Clements, Mia  12 _________________ _______24 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:27.53Wang, Elena  12 _________________ _______25 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:27.72Smith, Emerson  12 _________________ _______26 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:28.10Karasavvidis, Georgia  12 _________________ _______27 Ivanhoe Swim

1:28.48Gan, Yi Shae  12 _________________ _______28 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:28.97Zhao, Joyce  12 _________________ _______29 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:29.14Atti, Cattleya  12 _________________ _______30 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:29.16West, Layla  12 _________________ _______31 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

1:29.99Perera, Olivia  12 _________________ _______32 Ivanhoe Swim

1:31.51Lim, Sasha  12 _________________ _______33 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

Event  74   Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:08.14Hernandez, Leonardo  12 _________________ _______1 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:13.05Zheng, George  12 _________________ _______2 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:13.58Qu, Honghan  12 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:14.03Kovac, Lucas  12 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:14.65Lobangco, Miguel  12 _________________ _______5 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc
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Event  74   ...   (Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

1:15.68Cho, Ian  12 _________________ _______6 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

1:15.68Diao, Weiyi  12 _________________ _______7 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:15.73Chan, Hongjay  12 _________________ _______8 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:17.00Zheng, Bowen  12 _________________ _______9 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:20.16Siddles, William  12 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:21.10Smit, Caleb  12 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:22.47Cao, Louis  12 _________________ _______12 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:23.15Krause, James  12 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:23.84Villegas, Inigo  12 _________________ _______14 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:24.72Lai, Benjamin  12 _________________ _______15 North-West Aquatic

1:25.09Cai, Kevin Yutao  12 _________________ _______16 Essendon District Aquatic

1:25.24Brooks*, Jayden  12 _________________ _______17 Essendon District Aquatic

1:25.80Feng, Jasper  12 _________________ _______18 Boronia Amateur Swimming & Lif

1:26.69Piper, Otto  12 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:27.18Wang, Nicholas  12 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:27.35Kim, Leon  12 _________________ _______21 Caulfield Aquatics

1:27.50Kittichungchit, Ashton  12 _________________ _______22 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:27.84Moore, Arlo  12 _________________ _______23 Ivanhoe Swim

1:28.97Kaygusuz, Miran  12 _________________ _______24 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:31.69Croxford, Lachlan  12 _________________ _______25 Cggs Aquatic Inc.

1:32.34Gill, Shun  12 _________________ _______26 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:33.34Zowa, Jasper  12 _________________ _______27 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:34.04Mom, Xavier  12 _________________ _______28 Essendon District Aquatic

1:34.44Teoh, William  12 _________________ _______29 Ivanhoe Swim

1:34.83Yang, Luka  12 _________________ _______30 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  75   Girls 14-15 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:25.40Enters, Keila  15 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:28.54Brown, Madison  15 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:28.57Truong, Weylen  15 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:28.89Graves, Maisy  15 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:31.50Wang, Elsa  14 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:32.27Lee, Megan  14 _________________ _______6 Essendon District Aquatic

2:32.29Huang, Mia  14 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:32.51David, Audreanna  14 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:34.04Chan, Lily  15 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:34.56Moore, Ruby  14 _________________ _______10 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:34.59Bombagi, Allegra  14 _________________ _______11 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:36.58Grover, Amelia  14 _________________ _______12 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:37.22Lister, Renae  14 _________________ _______13 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:38.60Zhao, Lexin  14 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:38.84Carpenter, Anne  14 _________________ _______15 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:39.16Loh-Hermans, Leona  15 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:39.34Young, Matilda  14 _________________ _______17 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:40.12Chugg, Bethan  15 _________________ _______18 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:42.11Weddell, Eve  14 _________________ _______19 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:43.00Steele, Mary  15 _________________ _______20 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:43.51Ilovaca, Elanie  14 _________________ _______21 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:44.02Hsu, Lydia  14 _________________ _______22 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

2:44.38McCrohan, Mika  15 _________________ _______23 Ivanhoe Swim

2:44.56Greaves, Amelia  15 _________________ _______24 Westbourne Swim Club
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Event  75   ...   (Girls 14-15 200 LC Meter IM)

2:44.86Biscocho, Cassandra Isabelle  15 _________________ _______25 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:45.19Thapa, Mikha  15 _________________ _______26 Ivanhoe Swim

2:45.74Coombs, Ava  14 _________________ _______27 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:46.70Cucanic, Ayla  14 _________________ _______28 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:47.52Sutcliffe, Isabella  14 _________________ _______29 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

2:47.77Hutchinson, Ally  14 _________________ _______30 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:47.91Li, Zi  14 _________________ _______31 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:48.20Dou, Grace  14 _________________ _______32 Caulfield Aquatics

2:48.39Yeung, Cally  14 _________________ _______33 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:48.90Sun, Adalyn  14 _________________ _______34 Ivanhoe Swim

2:49.18Pathiranage, Sanaya  14 _________________ _______35 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

2:49.59Batzogiannis, Marissa  14 _________________ _______36 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:49.84Weber, Ella  15 _________________ _______37 Firbank Aquastars

2:50.91Siddles, Scarlett  14 _________________ _______38 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:51.08Payne, Ada  14 _________________ _______39 Firbank Aquastars

Event  76   Boys 14-15 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:12.73Xu, Harold  15 _________________ _______1 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:14.58Ismail, Ishaaq  14 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:14.63Eagle, Xavier  15 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

2:19.82Davern, Hamish  15 _________________ _______4 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

2:20.76Ghouseini, Ayaan  15 _________________ _______5 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:21.82Altus, Ryan  15 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:21.96Theodore, Caelan  15 _________________ _______7 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:22.08Carson, Hugo  15 _________________ _______8 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:22.16Fan, Michael  15 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:22.44Nolan, Leo  15 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:22.93Spencer, Andrew  14 _________________ _______11 Ivanhoe Swim

2:24.19Chahal, Arjun  15 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:24.44Otto, Callum  15 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:24.53Han, Alfred  15 _________________ _______14 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:24.75Faulkner, Cade  15 _________________ _______15 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

2:24.96Mills, Campbell  15 _________________ _______16 Ivanhoe Swim

2:25.09Ramos, Aiden  14 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:25.31Clare, James  15 _________________ _______18 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:26.44Poppins, Thomas  14 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:27.43King, Benjamin  15 _________________ _______20 Caulfield Aquatics

2:29.09Xu, Chris  14 _________________ _______21 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:29.19Lesic, Oliver  15 _________________ _______22 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

2:29.33Wong, Gabriel  15 _________________ _______23 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:29.85Danny, Gavin  15 _________________ _______24 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:30.16Ibaan, Marc  15 _________________ _______25 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:30.44Magalotti, Oscar  14 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:30.68Van Dijk, Benjamin  15 _________________ _______27 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:31.82Ng, Samuel  14 _________________ _______28 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:31.88Pratt, Jesse  15 _________________ _______29 Firbank Aquastars

2:32.00Dong, Jamie  14 _________________ _______30 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:33.30Silva, Jordan  15 _________________ _______31 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

2:33.62Marx, Christiaan  14 _________________ _______32 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:34.22Bulan, Sebastian  15 _________________ _______33 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:34.69Mariani, Adriano  14 _________________ _______34 Melbourne Swimming Club
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Event  76   ...   (Boys 14-15 200 LC Meter IM)

2:35.29Tanaka, Gou  14 _________________ _______35 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

2:35.59Whitwood, Patrick  14 _________________ _______36 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

2:35.72Bua, Jimmy  15 _________________ _______37 Essendon District Aquatic

2:35.75Weighell, Thomas  15 _________________ _______38 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:36.85Ma, Yizhe  14 _________________ _______39 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

2:37.15Coomber, Dex  14 _________________ _______40 D5 Swimming Club

2:38.20Rogers, Nathan  15 _________________ _______41 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

2:38.49Grbac, Daniel  14 _________________ _______42 Swimland Swim Club

2:38.93Lee, Raven  15 _________________ _______43 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

2:39.19Yang, Roy  14 _________________ _______44 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

2:39.61Teoh, James  14 _________________ _______45 Ivanhoe Swim

Event  77   Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:31.60Rider, Grace S19  18 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

2:34.37Macdermott, Jessica S19  13 _________________ _______2 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:36.11Feely, Al S19  14 _________________ _______3 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:41.59Garbellini, Abbigail S19  14 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

3:43.71Stobie, Laura S7  27 _________________ _______5 Yarra Plenty Waves/A, 12

NTKafer, Brooke S10  16 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park/12+

Event  78   Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:11.95Wills, Benjamin S19  25 _________________ _______1 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:20.09Pang, Ming Ze S14  15 _________________ _______2 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

2:21.82Harrington, Cooper S14  15 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:23.11Tran, Kelvin S14  26 _________________ _______4 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

2:35.98Briggs, Joshua S19  18 _________________ _______5 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:53.96Brooks, Jayden S19  12 _________________ _______6 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  79   Mixed 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:49.27Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

1:49.72Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______2 A

1:50.76Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______3 B

1:51.11Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 A

1:53.89Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 A

1:56.76Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______6 B

1:57.76Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______7 A

2:00.93Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______8 B

2:01.23Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______9 A

2:08.94Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu _________________ _______10 A

2:08.95Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______11 A

Event  80   Women 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

2:02.36Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

2:04.19Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

2:06.21Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______3 B

2:06.65Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______4 A

2:07.80Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______5 B

2:08.76Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______6 B

2:08.93Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi _________________ _______7 A

2:10.11Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______8 A

2:13.76Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______9 A
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Event  80   ...   (Women 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay)

2:16.17Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______10 B

2:16.77Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______11 A

2:20.16Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______12 A

2:22.43Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______13 A

2:25.04Nuna Aqua Power _________________ _______14 A

2:31.05Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______15 A

Event  81   Men 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:53.79Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______1 A

1:57.84Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

1:58.80Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______3 A

2:01.17Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 B

2:03.13Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______5 B

2:03.22Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______6 A

2:04.51Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______7 A

2:07.61Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______8 A

2:08.67Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______9 A

2:13.58Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______10 B

2:14.27Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu _________________ _______11 A

2:23.31Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______12 A

Event  82   Women 16 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:59.54Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

2:02.95Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

2:03.14Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______3 A

2:04.51Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______4 A

2:05.92Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi _________________ _______5 A

2:06.94Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______6 A

2:07.16Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______7 B

2:07.50Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______8 B

2:08.36Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______9 B

2:11.08Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______10 A

2:13.06Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______11 A

2:16.21Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______12 A

2:23.10Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______13 A

2:26.31Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______14 B

2:34.29Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______15 B

Event  83   Boys 16 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:47.06Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

1:48.75Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______2 A

1:52.36Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______3 A

1:55.12Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______4 B

1:55.12Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 B

1:57.04Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______6 A

2:19.78Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______7 A

2:33.39Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______8 B

Event  84   Women 17 & Over 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:48.94Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______1 A

1:49.77Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A
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Event  84   ...   (Women 17 & Over 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

1:49.87Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______3 A

1:56.80Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 B

2:02.44Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______5 A

Event  85   Men 17 & Over 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:35.26Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______1 A

1:37.24Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

1:37.39Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______3 A

1:39.29Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 A

1:44.11Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 B

1:44.28Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______6 B

1:46.25Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______7 A

Event  86   Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:03.06Tomlinson, Arabella  16 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

2:03.39Snijders, Zahlie  16 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

2:03.66Jeffs, Ciara  15 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:04.31Erdenko, Arika  15 _________________ _______4 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:05.87Mooney, Kiara  18 _________________ _______5 Caulfield Aquatics

2:06.70Cooper, Madison  21 _________________ _______6 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:07.56Mescher, Abbey  14 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:08.18Ma, Lucy  14 _________________ _______8 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:08.39Taha, Farida  18 _________________ _______9 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:08.45Lane, Jen  18 _________________ _______10 Caulfield Aquatics

2:09.83Bai, Amy  13 _________________ _______11 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:10.09Anderson, Eve  17 _________________ _______12 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:10.20Jeffrey, Zara  15 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:10.30Kartel, Sara  17 _________________ _______14 Caulfield Aquatics

2:11.12Broughton, Amelia  13 _________________ _______15 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:11.13Winkels, Holly  20 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:11.29Snijders, Raina  13 _________________ _______17 Caulfield Aquatics

2:11.49Hufton, Eliza  18 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:12.30Dolan, Lucy  14 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:12.45Christian, Hope  14 _________________ _______20 Ivanhoe Swim

2:12.67Hume, Jasmine  16 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:12.80Simmons, Mariella  12 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:12.84Santolin, Sienna  16 _________________ _______23 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:12.89Haseler, Caitlin  15 _________________ _______24 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:13.15Reed, Lucy  14 _________________ _______25 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:13.24Lu, Yuxi  17 _________________ _______26 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:13.73Cooper, Sarah  23 _________________ _______27 Firbank Aquastars

2:13.86Scarff, Phoebe  15 _________________ _______28 Firbank Aquastars

2:14.13Brown, Madison  15 _________________ _______29 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:14.19Steele, Mary  15 _________________ _______30 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:14.42Wylie, Peyton  16 _________________ _______31 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:14.67Thickins, Ava  15 _________________ _______32 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:14.69Chen, Rhianna  17 _________________ _______33 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:14.86Danny, Claire  12 _________________ _______34 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

2:14.99To, Olivia  16 _________________ _______35 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:15.08Graves, Maisy  15 _________________ _______36 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:15.08Clare, Tori  17 _________________ _______37 Western Melbourne Propulsion
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Event  86   ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

2:15.33David, Audreanna  14 _________________ _______38 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:15.57Barr, Zara  14 _________________ _______39 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:15.75Kaufmann, Sierra  14 _________________ _______40 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:16.20Kohlman, Natasha  18 _________________ _______41 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:16.32Meddings, Alyssa  16 _________________ _______42 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:16.44Mak, Elizabeth  16 _________________ _______43 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:16.57Wang, Elsa  14 _________________ _______44 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:16.58Shang, Angelina  12 _________________ _______45 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:16.71Hume, Holly  16 _________________ _______46 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:17.19Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______47 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:17.32Mudge, Courtney  18 _________________ _______48 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:17.41Chugg, Bethan  15 _________________ _______49 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:17.63Yeo, Mia  19 _________________ _______50 Caulfield Aquatics

2:17.72Hale, Jemima  16 _________________ _______51 Ivanhoe Swim

2:17.92Fahmy, Karma  15 _________________ _______52 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:17.97Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______53 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:18.24Grover, Amelia  14 _________________ _______54 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:18.26Collins, Jemima  14 _________________ _______55 Caulfield Aquatics

2:18.39Connolly, Eliza  17 _________________ _______56 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:18.48Barnett, Dayna  19 _________________ _______57 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:18.74Moore, Ruby  14 _________________ _______58 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

Event  87   Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:53.20Mackenzie, Oliver  21 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

1:53.51Ward, James  26 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

1:54.29Huang, George  17 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

1:55.44Burger, Tiaan  18 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

1:55.59Mccormack, Oliver  17 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:55.63Paulsen, Liam  15 _________________ _______6 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:56.11Civitarese, Daniel  19 _________________ _______7 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:57.82Giotopoulos, Adonis  17 _________________ _______8 Caulfield Aquatics

1:57.99Lee, Elson  19 _________________ _______9 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:58.13Rossetto, Callum  18 _________________ _______10 D5 Swimming Club

1:58.52Moran, Matthew  16 _________________ _______11 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:58.65Ismail, Ishaaq  14 _________________ _______12 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:58.81Elhefny, Adam  18 _________________ _______13 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:58.92Kojima, Kaisei  16 _________________ _______14 Ivanhoe Swim

1:58.93Snijders, Keppler  14 _________________ _______15 Caulfield Aquatics

2:00.10Krueger, Owen  17 _________________ _______16 Westbourne Swim Club

2:00.42Chapple, Noah  16 _________________ _______17 Caulfield Aquatics

2:01.03Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______18 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:01.35Berens, Peter  17 _________________ _______19 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:01.47Williams-Polley, Owen  20 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:01.62Hartley, Sam  16 _________________ _______21 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:02.76Gargano, James  18 _________________ _______22 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

2:03.14Poppins, Thomas  14 _________________ _______23 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:03.42Goldstraw, William  16 _________________ _______24 Caulfield Aquatics

2:03.63Collins, Daniel  14 _________________ _______25 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

2:03.84Huang, Kevin  17 _________________ _______26 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:04.00Davern, Hamish  15 _________________ _______27 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

2:04.04Sherratt, Louis  15 _________________ _______28 Bayside Swimming Club Inc
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Event  87   ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

2:04.27Kim, Peter  13 _________________ _______29 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:04.40Simsic, Jack  22 _________________ _______30 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:04.71Walker, Liam  16 _________________ _______31 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:04.96Bylsma, Keegan  16 _________________ _______32 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:05.18Carson, Hugo  15 _________________ _______33 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:05.33O'Toole, Thomas  14 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:05.43Lansbury, Ashley  16 _________________ _______35 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:05.63Lesic, Oliver  15 _________________ _______36 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

2:05.67Shang, Benjamin  14 _________________ _______37 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:05.91Pollard, Edward  14 _________________ _______38 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:07.12Wetzels, Cedric  16 _________________ _______39 Ivanhoe Swim

2:07.14Fan, Michael  15 _________________ _______40 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:07.27Clements, Ashton  15 _________________ _______41 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:07.71Pratt, Jesse  15 _________________ _______42 Firbank Aquastars

2:07.76Li, Christopher  15 _________________ _______43 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

Event  88   Women 200 LC Meter IM Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:52.12Rider, Grace SM19  18 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

2:59.76Macdermott, Jessica SM19  13 _________________ _______2 Western Melbourne Propulsion

3:02.17Feely, Al SM19  14 _________________ _______3 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

3:07.96Garbellini, Abbigail SM19  14 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

NTKafer, Brooke SM10  16 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park/12+

Event  89   Men 200 LC Meter IM Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:29.49Wills, Benjamin SM19  25 _________________ _______1 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:39.49Pang, Ming Ze SM14  15 _________________ _______2 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

2:46.18Harrington, Cooper SM14  15 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

3:17.00Brooks, Jayden SM19  12 _________________ _______4 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  90   Girls 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

33.45Cotsopoulos, Alyssa  11 _________________ _______1 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

33.56Liu, Mia  10 _________________ _______2 South East Swimming Club Inc.

33.62Leung, Ava Chi Wai  11 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

33.82Campos, Leticia  11 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Swimming Club

34.10Ma, Shihan  10 _________________ _______5 South East Swimming Club Inc.

34.31Zheng, Elaina  10 _________________ _______6 Yarra Plenty Waves

34.84Van Suylen, Sadie  11 _________________ _______7 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

34.87Qin, Alicia  11 _________________ _______8 Caulfield Aquatics

35.23Yim, Catherine Zitong  11 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

35.28McCann, Rosie  11 _________________ _______10 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

35.40Yang, Kailyn  11 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

35.41Hopkinson, Alice  11 _________________ _______12 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

35.48Zhang, Freya Ziyi  10 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

35.53Lin, Chloe  11 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

35.68Guo, Jiayu  11 _________________ _______15 Firbank Aquastars

35.77Xie, Skylar  11 _________________ _______16 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

36.12Ren, Grace  11 _________________ _______17 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

36.26Yu, Gia  10 _________________ _______18 South East Swimming Club Inc.

36.38Bjazevic, Matea  11 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

36.64Fennessy, Isabelle  11 _________________ _______20 Ivanhoe Swim

36.79Terasaka, Honoka  10 _________________ _______21 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc
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Event  90   ...   (Girls 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

36.87Jiang, Katherine  11 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

36.97Zhao, Miette  11 _________________ _______23 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.04Araneta-Timbre, Mischa  11 _________________ _______24 Swimland Swim Club

37.06Wang, Isla  10 _________________ _______25 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.06Xing, Ruby  11 _________________ _______26 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

37.17Margetts, Sierra  11 _________________ _______27 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

37.19Kang, Hannah  10 _________________ _______28 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.21Izard, Kitt  11 _________________ _______29 Yarra Plenty Waves

37.24Gu, Yuxuan  11 _________________ _______30 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.25Lu, Victoria  11 _________________ _______31 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

37.32Huang, Linlang  11 _________________ _______32 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

37.38Xie, Demi  10 _________________ _______33 South East Swimming Club Inc.

37.42Xu, Leona  11 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.43Geng, Zhen  10 _________________ _______35 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.46Hang, Annie  11 _________________ _______36 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

37.53Ping, Alexis  11 _________________ _______37 CA Tritons Inc

37.54Hua, Aster  11 _________________ _______38 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

37.69Zhao, Quinta  11 _________________ _______39 Ivanhoe Swim

37.76Holmes, Mishka   9 _________________ _______40 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

37.76Weddell, Lola  11 _________________ _______41 Western Melbourne Propulsion

37.78Pho, Janice C Y  11 _________________ _______42 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

37.88Lin, Cynthia  10 _________________ _______43 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  91   Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

31.09Liu, Jacob  11 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

32.67Zhong, Aaron  10 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

33.07Zhang, Nathan  11 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

33.34Deng, Sean  11 _________________ _______4 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

33.68Son, Roy  11 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

34.19Ye, Kallen  11 _________________ _______6 Yarra Plenty Waves

34.33You, Joshua  11 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

35.09Wang, Zimo  11 _________________ _______8 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

35.19Snow, Pierce  11 _________________ _______9 Yarra Plenty Waves

35.44Xie, Alfred  11 _________________ _______10 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

35.68Gao, Felix ZhiYuan  10 _________________ _______11 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

35.85Worrall, Alfie  11 _________________ _______12 Firbank Aquastars

36.09Jiang, Louie  11 _________________ _______13 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

36.21Jung, Nathan   9 _________________ _______14 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

36.31Lu, Daniel  11 _________________ _______15 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

36.33Privitelli, Laak  11 _________________ _______16 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

36.45Kim, Dominic   9 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

36.53Huang, Harvey  11 _________________ _______18 South East Swimming Club Inc.

36.54Liang, Junhan  10 _________________ _______19 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

36.71Khoo, Dylan Zhong Shan  11 _________________ _______20 CA Tritons Inc

36.77Wong, Jake Hejian  11 _________________ _______21 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

36.81Babb, Sebastian  11 _________________ _______22 Yarra Plenty Waves

36.89David, Alexander  10 _________________ _______23 Western Melbourne Propulsion

37.04Chan, Alexandro Yau Ling  11 _________________ _______24 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

37.08O'Connor, Charlie  10 _________________ _______25 Ivanhoe Swim

37.17Zheng, Sean  11 _________________ _______26 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

37.37Zhou, Allen   9 _________________ _______27 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)
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Event  91   ...   (Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

37.60Zheng, Bruce  10 _________________ _______28 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

37.62Lay, Walter  11 _________________ _______29 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

37.66Zheng, Jayden   9 _________________ _______30 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

37.72Lamont, Isaiah  11 _________________ _______31 Yarra Plenty Waves

37.84O'Connor, Liam  11 _________________ _______32 Ivanhoe Swim

37.98Liang, Lukas  10 _________________ _______33 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.06Ioannou, Christian  11 _________________ _______34 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

38.09Morgan, Noah  11 _________________ _______35 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

38.10Tanimena, Ethan  11 _________________ _______36 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

38.24Thompson, William  11 _________________ _______37 Melton Swimming Club Inc

38.59Lee, Evan  10 _________________ _______38 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

38.61Liu, Lucas  11 _________________ _______39 Yarra Plenty Waves

38.63Chen, Leo  11 _________________ _______40 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

38.69Chen, Zane  11 _________________ _______41 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

38.75Wiley, Mason  11 _________________ _______42 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

38.77Huang, Michael  11 _________________ _______43 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

39.20Wang, Mason  11 _________________ _______44 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  92   Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:05.05Stubbings, Keira  13 _________________ _______1 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:08.90Cleminson, Zoe  13 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:09.32Ford, Charlotte  13 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:09.54Fahmy, Jumanah  13 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.54Kang, Anna  13 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.96Zhuang, Ada Jinxin  13 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:11.00Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______7 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:11.86Luo, Amelia  13 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:13.08Steele, Bridie  13 _________________ _______9 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:13.90Trinh, Julia  13 _________________ _______10 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:14.00Djie-Spiteri, Jacqueline  13 _________________ _______11 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:14.34Liu, Rena  13 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:14.70Duan, Jianing  13 _________________ _______13 South East Swimming Club Inc.

1:15.04Liu, Katherine  13 _________________ _______14 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:15.54Chung, Isabella  13 _________________ _______15 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:15.99Lam, Ally  13 _________________ _______16 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:16.07Dunstan, Eve  13 _________________ _______17 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:16.18Chen, Kimberly  13 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.18Tan, Gabriella  13 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.94Ward, Emily  13 _________________ _______20 South East Swimming Club Inc.

1:17.14Bhardwaj, Inaya  13 _________________ _______21 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:17.21Shea, Ella  13 _________________ _______22 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:17.76Paddle, Isabella  13 _________________ _______23 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:18.03Poon, Lily  13 _________________ _______24 North-West Aquatic

1:18.33Lui, Sophie  13 _________________ _______25 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:19.02Morgan, Siena  13 _________________ _______26 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:19.94Frawley, Abby  13 _________________ _______27 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:20.14Kurenysheva, Ekaterina  13 _________________ _______28 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:20.49Zheng, Alice  13 _________________ _______29 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

1:20.78Duong, Madeline  13 _________________ _______30 CA Tritons Inc

1:20.87Schafer, Olivia  13 _________________ _______31 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

1:20.94Mearns, Ali  13 _________________ _______32 Peninsula Hurricanes Swimming
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Event  93   Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:04.50Blair, Fraser  13 _________________ _______1 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:06.69Kim, Peter  13 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.39Bull, Lachlan  13 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.09Mancini, Daniele  13 _________________ _______4 Essendon District Aquatic

1:10.81Advahov, Aidan  13 _________________ _______5 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:10.81Lamont, Elijah  13 _________________ _______6 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:10.88Geelen, Oscar  13 _________________ _______7 Monbulk Aquatic Club

1:11.49Hall, Lincoln  13 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:12.52Cai, Weikai (Ken)  13 _________________ _______9 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:12.93Cheung, Kingsley  13 _________________ _______10 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:12.97Ngiam, Evan  13 _________________ _______11 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:13.37Lee, Rainn  13 _________________ _______12 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:13.66Osborne, Leon  13 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:14.64Kim, Matthew  13 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:14.90Frawley, Owen  13 _________________ _______15 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:15.25Wang, Sean  13 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:15.27Dawood, Aser  13 _________________ _______17 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:16.00Li, Tong  13 _________________ _______18 Caulfield Aquatics

1:16.43Brown, Oliver  13 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.58Imbulana, Sanduka  13 _________________ _______20 Cardinia Piranha's Swim Club I

1:16.80In, Johan  13 _________________ _______21 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:16.96Lam, Jacob  13 _________________ _______22 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:17.07Anderson, Nate  13 _________________ _______23 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:17.11Zhang, Jason  13 _________________ _______24 Essendon District Aquatic

1:18.11Cotsopoulos, Cody  13 _________________ _______25 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

1:20.00Li, Addison  13 _________________ _______26 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  94   Women 18 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:27.11Hussein Eman, Judy  18 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:29.27Lansbury, Amity  18 _________________ _______2 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:29.28Cardow, Riley  19 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:34.39Yeo, Mia  19 _________________ _______4 Caulfield Aquatics

2:37.04Kennedy, Amelia  18 _________________ _______5 Caulfield Aquatics

2:38.04Draper, Lucinda  18 _________________ _______6 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:40.97Baas, Ella  20 _________________ _______7 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:42.44Ogbuehi, Malaika  19 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:44.28Brownbill, Aleesha  23 _________________ _______9 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:44.41Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______10 Western Melbourne Propulsion

Event  95   Men 18 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:09.25Civitarese, Daniel  19 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:14.73Ridley, Jake  18 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:14.79Bhaskar, Mayan  19 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

2:16.76Davies, Mitchell  18 _________________ _______4 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:29.29Radford, Thomas  19 _________________ _______5 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

2:29.96Muir, Joshua  22 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  96   Girls 16-17 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:27.74Hoggan, Emmerson  16 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

2:29.47Boudville, Frances  17 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:30.54Cox, Grace  17 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)
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Event  96   ...   (Girls 16-17 200 LC Meter IM)

2:30.95Mifsud, Mia  16 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

2:32.29Seo, Jiyoo  16 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:32.80Connolly, Eliza  17 _________________ _______6 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:32.94Clare, Tori  17 _________________ _______7 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:33.96Chen, Rhianna  17 _________________ _______8 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:34.35Wozniak, Julia  17 _________________ _______9 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:37.77Zheng, Bronwyn  16 _________________ _______10 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

2:39.17Nguyen, Angelina  16 _________________ _______11 Essendon District Aquatic

2:42.15Pryde, Eloise  17 _________________ _______12 South East Aquatics Swim Club

2:42.27Morgan, Shelby  17 _________________ _______13 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:42.46Calderone, Lucia  17 _________________ _______14 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:42.97Hume, Holly  16 _________________ _______15 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:43.70Anderson, Charlotte  17 _________________ _______16 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:44.65Do, Allison  16 _________________ _______17 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:45.90Griggs, Sophie  17 _________________ _______18 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:48.74Mac, Olivia  16 _________________ _______19 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

Event  97   Boys 16-17 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:09.01Huang, George  17 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

2:11.73Dressel-de Bruyn, Milo  16 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:12.88Mills, Samuel  16 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:13.18Lansbury, Ashley  16 _________________ _______4 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:15.35Evans, Hamish  16 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:15.71Hughes, Blake  17 _________________ _______6 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:15.86Atkinson, Daniel  17 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:16.00Stewart, Darcy  17 _________________ _______8 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

2:16.37Hartley, Sam  16 _________________ _______9 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:16.92Coomber, Harry  17 _________________ _______10 D5 Swimming Club

2:17.13Power, Kynon  17 _________________ _______11 Lilydale Swimming Club Inc

2:18.34Malone, Max  17 _________________ _______12 Caulfield Aquatics

2:18.90Berens, Peter  17 _________________ _______13 Melton Swimming Club Inc

2:18.91Hodgins, Ryley  17 _________________ _______14 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:19.90Nguyen, Daniel  16 _________________ _______15 CA Tritons Inc

2:20.17Kaneko, Sena  17 _________________ _______16 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

2:21.17Conheady, Dax  16 _________________ _______17 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:21.74Lam, Anjay  16 _________________ _______18 Western Melbourne Propulsion

2:23.50Song, Ji Xuan  16 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:30.05Robinson, Oscar  16 _________________ _______20 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:30.19Chen, Gordon  16 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:30.26Botuyan, Christopher  16 _________________ _______22 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

2:33.03Walker, Xavier  17 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Swimming Club

2:33.35Goldstraw, William  16 _________________ _______24 Caulfield Aquatics

2:33.55Frame, Will  16 _________________ _______25 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:33.59Tohme, Mark  16 _________________ _______26 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

2:33.80Hall, Oliver  16 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

2:34.39Briffa, James  16 _________________ _______28 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

2:34.47Nishimori, Hugo  16 _________________ _______29 Melton Swimming Club Inc

Event  98   Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

31.72Macdermott, Jessica S19  13 _________________ _______1 Western Melbourne Propulsion

31.86Rider, Grace S19  18 _________________ _______2 Ivanhoe Swim
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Event  98   ...   (Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class)

32.09Feely, Al S19  14 _________________ _______3 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

33.83Garbellini, Abbigail S19  14 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

35.16Kafer, Brooke S10  16 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park/12+

35.62Morgan, Scarlett S19  13 _________________ _______6 Western Melbourne Propulsion

38.51Halliday, Ruby S8  25 _________________ _______7 Mlc Aquatic/A 3,5,12+

39.28Glarin, Abbie S19  13 _________________ _______8 Essendon District Aquatic

40.56Mearns, Hannah S8  13 _________________ _______9 Peninsula/A, 3, 5, 12+

51.53Stobie, Laura S7  27 _________________ _______10 Yarra Plenty Waves/A, 12

Event  99   Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

27.72Wills, Benjamin S19  25 _________________ _______1 Melton Swimming Club Inc

28.32Pang, Ming Ze S14  15 _________________ _______2 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

29.51Harrington, Cooper S14  15 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

31.09Briggs, Joshua S19  18 _________________ _______4 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

32.03Forte, William S10  17 _________________ _______5 Westbourne Swim Club/8

37.68Brooks, Jayden S19  12 _________________ _______6 Essendon District Aquatic

51.89Kelly, Ahmed S3  34 _________________ _______7 Yarra Plenty/A,Y,E, 3, 12+

Event  100   Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:10.12Dang, Victoria  12 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:12.53Clements, Mia  12 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:12.90Jeffs, Niamh  12 _________________ _______3 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:13.08Li, Xier  12 _________________ _______4 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:13.27Power Kahika-Lewis, Kadance  12 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:13.28Zhang, Claire  12 _________________ _______6 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:14.34Zhang, Raeka  12 _________________ _______7 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.23Liu, Amber  12 _________________ _______8 Nuna Aqua Power

1:16.61Bartlett, Annabel  12 _________________ _______9 Firbank Aquastars

1:17.38Huo, Olivia  12 _________________ _______10 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:18.73Shim, Emilia  12 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:18.95Zhang, Cynthia Zixun  12 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:19.11Silva, Kristen  12 _________________ _______13 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:20.03Qin, Jessie  12 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:20.57Holt, Tayla  12 _________________ _______15 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:21.34Danny, Claire  12 _________________ _______16 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:21.38O'Donnell, Heidi  12 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:21.43Regalado-Jones, Josephine  12 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:21.53Wendt, Wynter-Rose  12 _________________ _______19 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:21.54Botchorishvili, Anna  12 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:21.90Wang, Ellie  12 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:22.61Samei, Nika  12 _________________ _______22 CA Tritons Inc

1:22.79Gu, Cathy  12 _________________ _______23 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:23.14Tao, Lexie  12 _________________ _______24 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:23.33Bohme, Freja  12 _________________ _______25 Caulfield Aquatics

1:23.34Boudville, Jacqueline  12 _________________ _______26 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:23.46Callister, Kiara  12 _________________ _______27 Aqua Wolves Swimming Club Inc

1:23.70Lonsdale, Sophia  12 _________________ _______28 Essendon District Aquatic

1:24.33Li, Farah  12 _________________ _______29 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

Event  101   Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:09.67Qu, Honghan  12 _________________ _______1 Yarra Plenty Waves
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Event  101   ...   (Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:15.18Smit, Caleb  12 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:15.29Liang, Leo  12 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:16.12Piper, Otto  12 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:16.16Siddles, William  12 _________________ _______5 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:16.20Hernandez, Leonardo  12 _________________ _______6 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:16.37Yuan, Austin  12 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:17.53Zheng, George  12 _________________ _______8 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:18.47Persechino, Luca  12 _________________ _______9 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:19.01Wetzels, Cevan  12 _________________ _______10 Ivanhoe Swim

1:19.19Kovac, Lucas  12 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:20.52Condon, Joshua  12 _________________ _______12 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:20.55Teoh, William  12 _________________ _______13 Ivanhoe Swim

1:20.63Wang, Nicholas  12 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:20.69Chan, Andriel  12 _________________ _______15 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:20.93Johnston, Cooper  12 _________________ _______16 Ivanhoe Swim

1:23.28Krause, James  12 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:23.81Lai, Benjamin  12 _________________ _______18 North-West Aquatic

1:24.02Croxford, Lachlan  12 _________________ _______19 Cggs Aquatic Inc.

1:24.02Acharya, Advay  12 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:24.46Cao, Louis  12 _________________ _______21 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:24.85Gill, Shun  12 _________________ _______22 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:25.09Kaygusuz, Miran  12 _________________ _______23 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:25.11Bo, Vincent  12 _________________ _______24 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:25.56Zowa, Jasper  12 _________________ _______25 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:25.82Yu, Wilkins  12 _________________ _______26 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:26.35Diao, Weiyi  12 _________________ _______27 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:26.99Moore, Arlo  12 _________________ _______28 Ivanhoe Swim

1:29.60Tedjokusumo, Benedict Noah  12 _________________ _______29 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  102   Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

58.89Jeffrey, Zara  15 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

59.51Dolan, Lucy  14 _________________ _______2 Melbourne Swimming Club

59.56Mescher, Abbey  14 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

59.59Haseler, Caitlin  15 _________________ _______4 Yarra Plenty Waves

59.60Truong, Weylen  15 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

59.75Olowoniyi, Zahra  15 _________________ _______6 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:00.11Murray, Imogen  15 _________________ _______7 Caulfield Aquatics

1:00.18de Borzatti, Jamie  15 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.06Fahmy, Karma  15 _________________ _______9 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.25Wong, Hei Ching Henrietta  14 _________________ _______10 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:01.43Steele, Mary  15 _________________ _______11 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:01.52Gamboa, Zara  15 _________________ _______12 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:02.09Thickins, Ava  15 _________________ _______13 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:02.20Enters, Keila  15 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.22Gant, Zoe  15 _________________ _______15 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.24Wang, Elsa  14 _________________ _______16 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.29Moore, Ruby  14 _________________ _______17 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:02.32Jin, Zihan  14 _________________ _______18 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.36Wendt, Aaria  14 _________________ _______19 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:02.51Wei, Simone  14 _________________ _______20 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:02.54Weddell, Eve  14 _________________ _______21 Western Melbourne Propulsion
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Event  102   ...   (Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:02.56Huo, Chloe  15 _________________ _______22 Caulfield Aquatics

1:02.62Charlton, Millie  14 _________________ _______23 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:02.84Zhao, Lexin  14 _________________ _______24 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.87Thapa, Mikha  15 _________________ _______25 Ivanhoe Swim

1:03.07McCrohan, Mika  15 _________________ _______26 Ivanhoe Swim

1:03.16Wang, Ya Ruolan  15 _________________ _______27 Ivanhoe Swim

1:03.46Siddles, Scarlett  14 _________________ _______28 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:03.53Zhang, Maggie  15 _________________ _______29 Caulfield Aquatics

1:03.76Collins, Jemima  14 _________________ _______30 Caulfield Aquatics

1:03.78Draper, Matilda  14 _________________ _______31 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:03.88Cucanic, Ayla  14 _________________ _______32 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:03.89Lee, Megan  14 _________________ _______33 Essendon District Aquatic

1:04.13Skinner, Georgie  15 _________________ _______34 Caulfield Aquatics

1:04.13Condon, India  14 _________________ _______35 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:04.17Rogers, Ava  14 _________________ _______36 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:04.17Lachama, Halaena  14 _________________ _______37 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:04.18Lam, Amelia  15 _________________ _______38 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:04.18Yeung, Cally  14 _________________ _______39 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:04.21Bedra, Cyrella  15 _________________ _______40 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:04.25Hsu, Lydia  14 _________________ _______41 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:04.38Scarff, Felicity  15 _________________ _______42 Firbank Aquastars

1:04.57Weber, Ella  15 _________________ _______43 Firbank Aquastars

1:04.58Campbell, Jessica  14 _________________ _______44 Firbank Aquastars

1:04.65Freestone, Lexi  14 _________________ _______45 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:04.76Lim, Natalie  14 _________________ _______46 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:05.05Lister, Renae  14 _________________ _______47 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:05.36Morgan, Ruby  15 _________________ _______48 Firbank Aquastars

1:05.41Regalado-Jones, Madelaine  14 _________________ _______49 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:05.44Ieronimo, Amelia  15 _________________ _______50 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:05.57Hutchinson, Ally  14 _________________ _______51 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:05.58Huang, Mia  14 _________________ _______52 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:05.66Ruggiero, Chiara  15 _________________ _______53 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:05.68Coombs, Ava  14 _________________ _______54 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:05.81Neeson, Isabel  15 _________________ _______55 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:06.14Dou, Grace  14 _________________ _______56 Caulfield Aquatics

1:06.24Neill, Ava  15 _________________ _______57 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.30Pringle, Bessie  14 _________________ _______58 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:06.32Ilovaca, Elanie  14 _________________ _______59 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:06.45Biscocho, Cassandra Isabelle  15 _________________ _______60 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:06.46Wong, Vivienne  14 _________________ _______61 CA Tritons Inc

1:06.53Grover, Amelia  14 _________________ _______62 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:06.87Cai, Cathy  15 _________________ _______63 Ivanhoe Swim

1:06.92Cherry, Amber  14 _________________ _______64 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:06.95Darmawan, Naomi  14 _________________ _______65 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

1:07.02Hodgson, Charlize  15 _________________ _______66 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:07.27Young, Matilda  14 _________________ _______67 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:07.39Lau, Alyssa  14 _________________ _______68 CA Tritons Inc

1:07.40Damianidis, Thalia  15 _________________ _______69 Caulfield Aquatics

1:07.54Macdonald, Julia  15 _________________ _______70 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:07.66Sutcliffe, Isabella  14 _________________ _______71 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

1:07.72Wong, Emily  14 _________________ _______72 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.73Junarsa, Laetitia  14 _________________ _______73 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc
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Event  102   ...   (Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:07.76Batzogiannis, Marissa  14 _________________ _______74 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:07.91Nguyen, Mai  14 _________________ _______75 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:07.98Greening, Emilia  14 _________________ _______76 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.22Pathiranage, Sanaya  14 _________________ _______77 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:08.27Thakkar, Avika  15 _________________ _______78 Artemis Aquatics

1:08.28Vaughan, Bethany  14 _________________ _______79 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

1:08.28Li, Zi  14 _________________ _______80 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:08.37Hudson, Grace  15 _________________ _______81 Artemis Aquatics

1:08.40Estoquie Ni, Oceane Lin Ling  15 _________________ _______82 Caulfield Aquatics

1:08.48Wetzels, Celine  14 _________________ _______83 Ivanhoe Swim

1:08.54Smith, Isla  14 _________________ _______84 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:08.63Hoyne, Yvette  15 _________________ _______85 Firbank Aquastars

Event  103   Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

53.10Paulsen, Liam  15 _________________ _______1 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

53.52Ismail, Ishaaq  14 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

54.72King, Benjamin  15 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

55.50Collins, Daniel  14 _________________ _______4 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

55.61Carson, Hugo  15 _________________ _______5 Western Melbourne Propulsion

55.84Pozzoli, Samuele  15 _________________ _______6 Caulfield Aquatics

56.00Li, Harvey  15 _________________ _______7 Caulfield Aquatics

56.03Cao, William  15 _________________ _______8 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

56.62Xu, Harold  15 _________________ _______9 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

56.67Li, Christopher  15 _________________ _______10 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

56.72Clements, Ashton  15 _________________ _______11 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

56.78Poppins, Thomas  14 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

56.86Pollard, Edward  14 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Swimming Club

57.39Sherratt, Louis  15 _________________ _______14 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

57.51Conterno, Alfie  15 _________________ _______15 Caulfield Aquatics

57.59Silva, Jordan  15 _________________ _______16 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

57.88Clare, James  15 _________________ _______17 Western Melbourne Propulsion

58.20Wong, Gabriel  15 _________________ _______18 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

58.23Otto, Callum  15 _________________ _______19 Melbourne Swimming Club

58.25Walter, Daniel  14 _________________ _______20 Firbank Aquastars

58.43Mills, Campbell  15 _________________ _______21 Ivanhoe Swim

58.53Duncan, Lachlan  15 _________________ _______22 Bayside Swimming Club Inc

58.63Spencer, Andrew  14 _________________ _______23 Ivanhoe Swim

58.90Joy, Liam  14 _________________ _______24 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

58.98Moate, Xavier  14 _________________ _______25 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

58.98Chen, Tianqi  15 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

59.47Ng, Samuel  14 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

59.59Collins, Benjamin  14 _________________ _______28 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

59.68Davies, Fletcher  14 _________________ _______29 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

59.69Theodore, Caelan  15 _________________ _______30 Western Melbourne Propulsion

59.83Pratt, Jesse  15 _________________ _______31 Firbank Aquastars

59.89Altus, Ryan  15 _________________ _______32 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

59.89Dong, Jamie  14 _________________ _______33 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

59.93Danny, Gavin  15 _________________ _______34 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

59.95Ramos, Aiden  14 _________________ _______35 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.00Marx, Christiaan  14 _________________ _______36 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.02Van Dijk, Benjamin  15 _________________ _______37 Yarra Plenty Waves
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Event  103   ...   (Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:00.13Anker, Leon  15 _________________ _______38 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:00.15Thach, Jayden  14 _________________ _______39 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:00.17French, Marco  15 _________________ _______40 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:00.23Magalotti, Oscar  14 _________________ _______41 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:00.47Yang, Roy  14 _________________ _______42 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

1:00.59Johnson, Tomo  15 _________________ _______43 Essendon District Aquatic

1:00.78Jones, Zack Thomas Enrique  15 _________________ _______44 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

1:00.88Yu, Michael  14 _________________ _______45 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:01.02Jin, Alexander  14 _________________ _______46 Caulfield Aquatics

1:01.29Chahal, Arjun  15 _________________ _______47 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.31Teoh, James  14 _________________ _______48 Ivanhoe Swim

1:01.33Crisp, Xavier  14 _________________ _______49 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:01.40Tomlinson, Freddie  15 _________________ _______50 Caulfield Aquatics

1:01.40Bartlett, Sidney  15 _________________ _______51 Firbank Aquastars

1:01.44Wilson, Aston  14 _________________ _______52 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:01.47Bulan, Sebastian  15 _________________ _______53 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:01.49Bamford, Michael  15 _________________ _______54 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

1:01.53Han, Alfred  15 _________________ _______55 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:01.67Ameln, Karl-Robert  15 _________________ _______56 Caulfield Aquatics

1:01.78Tregoweth, Lochlan  14 _________________ _______57 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:01.82Aw, Riley  14 _________________ _______58 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:02.01Luu, Matthew  15 _________________ _______59 Essendon District Aquatic

1:02.05Lee, Joshua-Yechan  14 _________________ _______60 Caulfield Aquatics

1:02.17Wang, Bill  15 _________________ _______61 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:02.32Xu, Chris  14 _________________ _______62 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:02.59Wongprasartsuk, Evan  15 _________________ _______63 Caulfield Aquatics

1:02.68Martin, Joshua  14 _________________ _______64 Northcote Swim Club

1:02.72Dyshliuk, Lev  14 _________________ _______65 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:02.76Ellul, Sam  14 _________________ _______66 Ivanhoe Swim

1:02.80Wang, Sicheng  15 _________________ _______67 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:03.08Danne, Matthew  14 _________________ _______68 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:03.10O'Bree, Billy  14 _________________ _______69 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:03.34Norgate, Lincoln  14 _________________ _______70 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:03.48Weighell, Thomas  15 _________________ _______71 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:03.70Martens, Lucas  14 _________________ _______72 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:03.71Ong, Josiah  15 _________________ _______73 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:03.86Richardson, Dash  15 _________________ _______74 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

1:03.94Huang, Kevin  14 _________________ _______75 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:03.98Bua, Jimmy  15 _________________ _______76 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  104   Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:03.11Skinner, Alexandra  19 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

1:03.85Jeffs, Ciara  15 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:06.25Kennedy, Amelia  18 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

1:06.39Sharp, Melissa  23 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:06.50Cooper, Madison  21 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.99Barnewall, Jordan  20 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.39Skinner, Georgie  15 _________________ _______7 Caulfield Aquatics

1:07.42Hussein Eman, Judy  18 _________________ _______8 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:07.44Lee, Megan  14 _________________ _______9 Essendon District Aquatic

1:07.94Cox, Grace  17 _________________ _______10 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)
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Event  104   ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:08.64Ord, Kaitlin  16 _________________ _______11 Caulfield Aquatics

1:09.29Wang, Ya Ruolan  15 _________________ _______12 Ivanhoe Swim

1:09.59Ravensdale, Eloise  16 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.60Chan, Lily  15 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.89Barr, Zara  14 _________________ _______15 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:09.92Baker, Madison  16 _________________ _______16 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:10.21Chugg, Bethan  15 _________________ _______17 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:10.33Clarke, Matilda  15 _________________ _______18 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:10.44Sporcic, Indy  18 _________________ _______19 Essendon District Aquatic

1:10.49Moore, Ruby  14 _________________ _______20 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:10.49Smither, Macey  14 _________________ _______21 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:10.61Condon, India  14 _________________ _______22 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:10.70Mudge, Courtney  18 _________________ _______23 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:10.79Santolin, Sienna  16 _________________ _______24 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:11.00Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______25 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:11.04Wozniak, Julia  17 _________________ _______26 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:11.70Mak, Elizabeth  16 _________________ _______27 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:11.86Cherry, Amber  14 _________________ _______28 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:12.25Baas, Ella  20 _________________ _______29 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:12.25Hume, Chloe  14 _________________ _______30 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:12.57Wei, Simone  14 _________________ _______31 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

Event  105   Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

57.06Lewena, James  20 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

57.33Boussounis, Anthony  21 _________________ _______2 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

58.88Williams-Polley, Owen  20 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

59.00Hughes, Blake  17 _________________ _______4 Western Melbourne Propulsion

59.75Gleeson, Aidan  22 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:01.34Snijders, Keppler  14 _________________ _______6 Caulfield Aquatics

1:01.80Nolta, Benjamin  18 _________________ _______7 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:01.87Krueger, Owen  17 _________________ _______8 Westbourne Swim Club

1:02.69Youl, Angus  15 _________________ _______9 Firbank Aquastars

1:02.90Lam, Anjay  16 _________________ _______10 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:03.40Mills, Samuel  16 _________________ _______11 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:03.61Vincze, Daniel  16 _________________ _______12 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:03.63Witkowski, Joshua  18 _________________ _______13 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:03.93Chapple, Noah  16 _________________ _______14 Caulfield Aquatics

1:04.15Tang, Aiden  14 _________________ _______15 Brighton Grammar Swimming Club

1:04.26Lim, Luka  16 _________________ _______16 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:05.00Fan, Michael  15 _________________ _______17 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:05.28Van Dijk, Benjamin  15 _________________ _______18 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:05.68Mcconville, Rory  19 _________________ _______19 Ivanhoe Swim

1:05.83Dobradi, Patrik  19 _________________ _______20 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.76Moate, Xavier  14 _________________ _______21 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:06.77Collins, Daniel  14 _________________ _______22 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

1:07.04Faulkner, Cade  15 _________________ _______23 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:07.10Atkinson, Daniel  17 _________________ _______24 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.33Hall, Oliver  16 _________________ _______25 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  106   Girls 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

37.55Yim, Catherine Zitong  11 _________________ _______1 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc
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Event  106   ...   (Girls 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

38.39Lin, Chloe  11 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

39.18Munasinghe, Chenuli  11 _________________ _______3 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

39.41Zhao, Karina  11 _________________ _______4 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

39.62Xu, Leona  11 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

39.74Cotsopoulos, Alyssa  11 _________________ _______6 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

40.03Leung, Ava Chi Wai  11 _________________ _______7 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

40.53Kang, Hannah  10 _________________ _______8 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

40.60Liu, Mia  10 _________________ _______9 South East Swimming Club Inc.

40.62Chen, Ashley  11 _________________ _______10 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

41.69Hopkinson, Alice  11 _________________ _______11 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

41.82Xu, Amy  10 _________________ _______12 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

41.87Grant, Danica  11 _________________ _______13 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

42.09Han, Mila  11 _________________ _______14 Nuna Aqua Power

42.24Zheng, Elaina  10 _________________ _______15 Yarra Plenty Waves

42.28Huang, Linlang  11 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

42.31Wang, Isla  10 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

42.45Ma, Shihan  10 _________________ _______18 South East Swimming Club Inc.

42.55Biscocho, Gabriella Elisse  10 _________________ _______19 Western Melbourne Propulsion

42.66He, Ella  11 _________________ _______20 Caulfield Aquatics

42.92Van Suylen, Sadie  11 _________________ _______21 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

42.95Terasaka, Honoka  10 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

42.97Schmidt, Emily  11 _________________ _______23 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

42.99Chen, Portia  11 _________________ _______24 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

43.08Wood, Jasmine  11 _________________ _______25 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

43.14Gu, Yuxuan  11 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

43.18Wang, Angelina  11 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

43.43Yu, Gia  10 _________________ _______28 South East Swimming Club Inc.

43.45Magasanik, Zara  11 _________________ _______29 Caulfield Aquatics

43.62McCann, Rosie  11 _________________ _______30 Loreto Aquatic (Vic)

43.71Cai, Joanna  11 _________________ _______31 Nuna Aqua Power

43.88Araneta-Timbre, Mischa  11 _________________ _______32 Swimland Swim Club

43.93Ren, Grace  11 _________________ _______33 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

43.98Yang, Kailyn  11 _________________ _______34 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

44.14Yong, Charlotte  11 _________________ _______35 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

44.15Geng, Zhen  10 _________________ _______36 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

44.25Li, Ping Hui Jacinta  11 _________________ _______37 Melbourne Swimming Club

44.30Xie, Demi  10 _________________ _______38 South East Swimming Club Inc.

45.02Knight, Alexandra  11 _________________ _______39 Melbourne Swimming Club

45.04Izard, Kitt  11 _________________ _______40 Yarra Plenty Waves

45.40Zhang, Sophie  11 _________________ _______41 Caulfield Aquatics

45.42Pho, Janice C Y  11 _________________ _______42 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

45.70Carr, Millicent  10 _________________ _______43 Blue Fin Aquarius Amateur Swim

Event  107   Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

39.03Huang, Harvey  11 _________________ _______1 South East Swimming Club Inc.

39.70Privitelli, Laak  11 _________________ _______2 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

40.45Deng, Sean  11 _________________ _______3 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

40.78Snow, Pierce  11 _________________ _______4 Yarra Plenty Waves

40.79Morgan, Noah  11 _________________ _______5 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

41.01Liu, Jacob  11 _________________ _______6 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

41.68Ye, Kallen  11 _________________ _______7 Yarra Plenty Waves
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Event  107   ...   (Boys 11 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

41.84Davern, Jedd  11 _________________ _______8 Flyers Swim Team (Victoria)

42.15Zheng, Bruce  10 _________________ _______9 Ringwood Swimming Club Inc

42.50O'Connor, Liam  11 _________________ _______10 Ivanhoe Swim

42.94David, Alexander  10 _________________ _______11 Western Melbourne Propulsion

43.04Khoo, Dylan Zhong Shan  11 _________________ _______12 CA Tritons Inc

43.05You, Joshua  11 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

43.08Zhong, Aaron  10 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

43.12Jiang, Louie  11 _________________ _______15 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

43.26Du, Brian  10 _________________ _______16 Haileybury Swim Club

43.41Son, Roy  11 _________________ _______17 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

43.75Lin, Matthew  11 _________________ _______18 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

44.17Xie, Alfred  11 _________________ _______19 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

44.37Cheong, Jessie   9 _________________ _______20 Mis Swimming Club Inc.

44.80Wang, Zimo  11 _________________ _______21 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

44.80Zhang, Nathan  11 _________________ _______22 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

44.89Lamont, Isaiah  11 _________________ _______23 Yarra Plenty Waves

45.02Chen, Zane  11 _________________ _______24 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

45.06Zheng, Sean  11 _________________ _______25 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

45.25Zheng, Jayden   9 _________________ _______26 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

45.52Liang, Junhan  10 _________________ _______27 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

45.53Chen, Tianyou  11 _________________ _______28 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

45.93Wang, Mason  11 _________________ _______29 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

46.06Chen, Leo  11 _________________ _______30 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

46.56Thompson, William  11 _________________ _______31 Melton Swimming Club Inc

Event  108   Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:05.24Cleminson, Zoe  13 _________________ _______1 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:06.69Fahmy, Jumanah  13 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:07.06Broughton, Amelia  13 _________________ _______3 Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi

1:07.10Luo, Amelia  13 _________________ _______4 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:07.23Chen, Kimberly  13 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:08.14Zhuang, Ada Jinxin  13 _________________ _______6 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.15Stubbings, Keira  13 _________________ _______7 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:10.43Scott, Arabella  13 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:11.03Hui, On Kiu Eve  13 _________________ _______9 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:11.38Chapman, Arabella  13 _________________ _______10 Firbank Aquastars

1:12.10Liu, Rena  13 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:13.01Geremian, Victoria  13 _________________ _______12 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:13.09Chew, Nikita  13 _________________ _______13 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:13.45Trinh, Julia  13 _________________ _______14 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:13.75Bai, Amy  13 _________________ _______15 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:15.02Hussein Eman, Layan  13 _________________ _______16 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:15.28Jiang, Karen  13 _________________ _______17 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:15.37Biberow, Matilda  13 _________________ _______18 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:17.44Guo, Yushen  13 _________________ _______19 South East Swimming Club Inc.

1:17.97Paddle, Isabella  13 _________________ _______20 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:18.49Smyk, Ella  13 _________________ _______21 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:19.00Mackintosh, Eleanor  13 _________________ _______22 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:19.70Morgan, Siena  13 _________________ _______23 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:19.77Viljoen, Logan  13 _________________ _______24 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl



Swimming Victoria Inc (Events) - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:52 AM  21/01/2026  Page 57

2026 Victorian Metro LC Championships - 23/01/2026 to 25/01/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  109   Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:01.42Ngiam, Evan  13 _________________ _______1 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:04.44Lee, Rainn  13 _________________ _______2 Nuna-Cheltenham Swimming Club

1:05.75Mancini, Daniele  13 _________________ _______3 Essendon District Aquatic

1:07.23Lamont, Elijah  13 _________________ _______4 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:07.51Wang, Andrew  13 _________________ _______5 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:07.87Wang, Jason  13 _________________ _______6 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:09.91Tu, Zhuoyuan  13 _________________ _______7 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:10.08In, Johan  13 _________________ _______8 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:10.59Guirguis, Yustus  13 _________________ _______9 North-West Aquatic

1:11.01Frawley, Owen  13 _________________ _______10 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:11.05Wang, Kingsley  13 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:12.09Davern, Rupert  13 _________________ _______12 St Kevin's College Swimming Cl

1:12.23Anderson, Nate  13 _________________ _______13 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:12.70Dawood, Aser  13 _________________ _______14 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:12.80Blair, Fraser  13 _________________ _______15 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:13.51Yeo, Luca  13 _________________ _______16 Caulfield Aquatics

1:14.79Advahov, Aidan  13 _________________ _______17 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:17.62Lou, Aaron  13 _________________ _______18 Caulfield Aquatics

1:17.85Thapa, Palah  13 _________________ _______19 Ivanhoe Swim

1:17.89Li, Jaydon  13 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  110   Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:26.97Rider, Grace SB19  18 _________________ _______1 Ivanhoe Swim

1:38.34Macdermott, Jessica SB19  13 _________________ _______2 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:42.05Halliday, Ruby SB7  25 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic/A 3,5,12+

1:43.97Morgan, Scarlett SB19  13 _________________ _______4 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:44.72Garbellini, Abbigail SB19  14 _________________ _______5 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:44.93Glarin, Abbie SB19  13 _________________ _______6 Essendon District Aquatic

Event  111   Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:17.42Parfitt, Miles SB19  17 _________________ _______1 Northcote Swim Club

1:21.50Wills, Benjamin SB19  25 _________________ _______2 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:24.30Pang, Ming Ze SB14  15 _________________ _______3 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:29.55Harrington, Cooper SB14  15 _________________ _______4 Yarra Plenty Waves

2:07.94Kelly, Ahmed SB3  34 _________________ _______5 Yarra Plenty/A,Y,E, 3, 12+

Event  112   Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:12.69Ma, Lucy  14 _________________ _______1 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:14.00Nolan, Imogen  18 _________________ _______2 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc/H

1:14.50Reed, Lucy  14 _________________ _______3 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:15.28Loh-Hermans, Leona  15 _________________ _______4 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:15.46Cardow, Riley  19 _________________ _______5 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:15.54Salomone, Stella  18 _________________ _______6 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:15.65Izard, Tess  14 _________________ _______7 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:15.76Grover, Amelia  14 _________________ _______8 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:15.98Lister, Renae  14 _________________ _______9 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:16.07Otto, Amelia  17 _________________ _______10 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:16.51Chan, Lily  15 _________________ _______11 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:16.84Connolly, Eliza  17 _________________ _______12 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:16.88Lansbury, Amity  18 _________________ _______13 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:17.31Truong, Weylen  15 _________________ _______14 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc
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Event  112   ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:18.59Draper, Lucinda  18 _________________ _______15 Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:18.72Pruis, Amy  16 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:19.09Greaves, Amelia  15 _________________ _______17 Westbourne Swim Club

1:19.72French, Isabella  18 _________________ _______18 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:19.75Neeson, Isabel  15 _________________ _______19 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:19.84Lovatt, Bea  25 _________________ _______20 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:19.97Fabre, Zoe  16 _________________ _______21 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:20.15Young, Matilda  14 _________________ _______22 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:20.25Pringle, Bessie  14 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Vicentre Swimming Cl

1:20.30Graves, Maisy  15 _________________ _______24 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:20.40Macaulay, Zoe  13 _________________ _______25 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:20.47Kim, Annabella  13 _________________ _______26 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:20.68Ho, Jacqueline  15 _________________ _______27 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:21.11Hussein Eman, Layan  13 _________________ _______28 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:21.74Batzogiannis, Marissa  14 _________________ _______29 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:21.82Morgan, Shelby  17 _________________ _______30 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:21.90Zhang, Chelsea  13 _________________ _______31 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:21.94Hutchinson, Chiara  19 _________________ _______32 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:22.05Andley, Anya  14 _________________ _______33 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:22.26Bombagi, Allegra  14 _________________ _______34 Laverton Wyndham Aquatics Inc.

1:22.46Zou, Summer  13 _________________ _______35 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:22.62Anderson, Charlotte  17 _________________ _______36 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:23.48Zheng, Bronwyn  16 _________________ _______37 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:24.29Ruggiero, Chiara  15 _________________ _______38 Yarra Plenty Waves

Event  113   Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:02.78Stoupas, Nicholas  18 _________________ _______1 Caulfield Aquatics

1:03.07Nimmo, Jacob  19 _________________ _______2 Caulfield Aquatics

1:05.98Eagle, Xavier  15 _________________ _______3 Caulfield Aquatics

1:06.49Evans, Hamish  16 _________________ _______4 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:06.98Xu, Harold  15 _________________ _______5 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:07.02Davies, Mitchell  18 _________________ _______6 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:07.14Geng, Byron  15 _________________ _______7 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:08.11Boutaud, Jeremy  19 _________________ _______8 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:08.45Malone, Max  17 _________________ _______9 Caulfield Aquatics

1:08.47Conheady, Dax  16 _________________ _______10 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:08.63Vidal, Leon  15 _________________ _______11 Ivanhoe Swim

1:08.81Talarico, Andre  17 _________________ _______12 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.46Hargreaves, Joshua  28 _________________ _______13 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:09.48Lee, Elson  19 _________________ _______14 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:09.60Gonzalez, Jack  18 _________________ _______15 Camberwell Grammar Aquatic

1:10.18Bull, Lachlan  13 _________________ _______16 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:10.21Worsam, Owen  20 _________________ _______17 Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc

1:10.57Guarino, Gabriel  16 _________________ _______18 Mlc Aquatic Inc (Victoria)

1:10.61Greenwood, Thomas  18 _________________ _______19 Dve Aquatic Club Inc

1:10.63Ridley, Jake  18 _________________ _______20 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:11.75Cichy, Kacper  17 _________________ _______21 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:12.09Song, Zi Yu  19 _________________ _______22 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:12.16Song, Ji Xuan  16 _________________ _______23 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:12.34Mariani, Adriano  14 _________________ _______24 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:12.44Theodore, Caelan  15 _________________ _______25 Western Melbourne Propulsion
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Event  113   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:12.53Davies, Spencer  16 _________________ _______26 Melton Swimming Club Inc

1:12.54Luo, Harry  17 _________________ _______27 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:13.22Gleeson, William  19 _________________ _______28 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:13.32Dimitriadis, Peter  16 _________________ _______29 Caulfield Aquatics

1:13.45Ibaan, Marc  15 _________________ _______30 Western Melbourne Propulsion

1:13.77Otto, Callum  15 _________________ _______31 Melbourne Swimming Club

1:13.88Jiang, Chengxiang  17 _________________ _______32 Oasis Otters Swimming Club Inc

1:14.28Radford, Thomas  19 _________________ _______33 Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu

1:14.57Mcewen, Logan  19 _________________ _______34 South East Aquatics Swim Club

1:14.73Athanasiou, Troy  19 _________________ _______35 Yarra Plenty Waves

1:14.77Chahal, Arjun  15 _________________ _______36 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

1:14.94Bua, Jimmy  15 _________________ _______37 Essendon District Aquatic

1:14.97Pozzoli, Samuele  15 _________________ _______38 Caulfield Aquatics

1:15.33Trinh, Peter  14 _________________ _______39 Nunawading Swimming Club Inc

Event  114   Girls 12 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

2:06.03Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

2:09.79Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______2 B

2:16.43Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______3 A

2:17.01Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 A

2:18.18Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 A

2:24.33Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu _________________ _______6 A

2:27.09Nuna Aqua Power _________________ _______7 A

2:28.12Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______8 A

2:28.94Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______9 A

2:29.04Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______10 A

2:29.78Flyers Swim Team (Victoria) _________________ _______11 A

2:30.73Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______12 B

2:34.40Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______13 B

2:36.50Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______14 A

2:43.09Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______15 B

Event  115   Boys 12 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

2:12.32Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______1 A

2:13.24Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

2:14.01Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______3 A

2:22.06Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 B

2:22.09Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______5 B

2:25.14Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______6 A

2:25.51Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______7 A

2:31.30Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______8 B

2:34.74Flyers Swim Team (Victoria) _________________ _______9 A

2:46.09Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______10 A

2:49.31Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______11 A

Event  116   Mixed 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:40.04Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______1 A

1:41.13Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______2 A

1:42.13Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______3 A

1:42.19Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______4 B

1:42.41Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 A
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Event  116   ...   (Mixed 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

1:45.22Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______6 B

1:45.86Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______7 B

1:47.11Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______8 A

1:54.40Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______9 A

1:55.61Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu _________________ _______10 A

1:55.91Flyers Swim Team (Victoria) _________________ _______11 A

Event  117   Girls 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:50.39Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______1 A

1:54.11Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

1:54.48Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______3 B

1:55.81Western Aquatic Academy Swimmi _________________ _______4 A

1:56.62Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______5 A

1:58.52Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______6 A

1:59.00Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______7 A

1:59.42Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______8 A

2:00.04Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______9 B

2:00.34Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______10 B

2:01.99Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______11 A

2:04.49Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______12 B

2:07.49Flyers Swim Team (Victoria) _________________ _______13 A

2:13.92Flyers Swim Team (Victoria) _________________ _______14 B

Event  118   Boys 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

1:43.10Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______1 A

1:46.88Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______2 A

1:47.40Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______3 A

1:47.46Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 A

1:50.42Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 B

1:55.04Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______6 A

1:57.57Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______7 A

1:58.23Doncaster-Templestowe Swim Clu _________________ _______8 A

2:01.61Flyers Swim Team (Victoria) _________________ _______9 A

2:12.29Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______10 A

2:13.34Swimland Swim Club _________________ _______11 B

Event  119   Women 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

3:53.02Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______1 A

3:55.68Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______2 A

3:58.09Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______3 A

4:01.89Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 A

4:02.68Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______5 B

4:08.75Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______6 A

4:09.79Yarra Plenty Waves _________________ _______7 A

4:09.98Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______8 B

4:17.42Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______9 A

4:23.48Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______10 B

4:32.51Plc Aquatic Inc (Victoria) _________________ _______11 A

Event  120   Men 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed Time

3:27.70Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______1 A
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Event  120   ...   (Men 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

3:28.07Melbourne Swimming Club _________________ _______2 A

3:32.34Caulfield Aquatics _________________ _______3 B

3:32.86Nunawading Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______4 A

3:33.53Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______5 A

3:45.04Surrey Park Swimming Club Inc _________________ _______6 B

3:46.39Dve Aquatic Club Inc _________________ _______7 A

3:50.32Ivanhoe Swim _________________ _______8 A


